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( - N Rn( I NI'\ ~~~.:.:~-"· . DESCRIPTIO 
,...PARCEL NO. STOKES, SAMUEL . 

AB-3-8 2931 N. GANTENBEiN . 

PARCEL NO. STUART, JERRY A. JK. . 
E-3-5 2648 N. COMMERtlAL CT. - • . 
t'AKll:.L NO. TAYLYK, HI KUI I:. Ll:.I:. . 
R-8-12 3229 N. GANTENBEIN . 

PARCEL NO. THOMAS,_ AUGU~1 INE (MRS.) 
R-8-1 302 N. COOK 

( DECEASED) 
PARCEL NO. THOMAS, · CHARLES 
RS-4-9 7 ~- RUSSELL #8 

PARCEL NO. THOMAS, WILLIE 
R-8-1 300-302 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. THOMPSON, FRED 
' E-4-3 - 322 N. KNOTT I . 

; 
PARCEL NO. THUMt'SON, HEWEY - -A-3-6 242 N. COOK . 
t'AKll:.L NU, IUl'\Nl:.K, Kl:.V. HKAUY 
E-3-2 508 N. KNOTT 

PARCEL NO. TURNE~, FLORENCE . 
E-2-2 532 N. GRAHAM 

PARCEL NO. TUKNl:.K, QUEl:.N E. 
A-4-4 260 N. IVY 

t'AKll:.L NU. VI-\N LILt., HALtL . 
E-3-8 2640 N. KERBY 

PARCEL NO. VERNON, CECIL L. 
A-4-2 222 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. WALLIN, JACOB E. 
AB 3-5 413 N. STANTON 

PARCEL NO. WALTON, LLOYD & WILLIE MAE 
Rs·4-4 • 102-06 N. KNOTT 

PARCEL NO. WARD, AKIHUR B. 
E-4-1 2651 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WARD, BILLY L. 
E..:-4-1 2651 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WARREN, LEO & INA 
R-8-2 312 N. COOK 



•• •• 
DATE ______ _ NAME WALTON, Wi !lie Mae 

Closed Mrs. Walton's purchase of her house at 627 N Killingsworth Pl. 
It has taken a long time to relocate Mrs. Walton because of her inability 
to trust her judgement of PDC's. At first we could not talk with her. 
Had to go into condemnation. After this Mrs. Walton started to reall 
work at moving. Looked at quite a few houses. 

(signed) ___ C_h_e_t __ D_a_n_i_e_l~s ________ _ 
worker 



• • 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

c L I ENT' s NAME _ __,w...,A .... L..,J .... o....,N ... , .... w ... ;_1_1 __ ; __ e_M_a .. e _______ _ 

ADDRESS ___ 1_0_2 __ -~0_6~N.,.K~n~o~t~t __ PHONE289-6911 

SEX_F_ ETHN ____ B ___ VETERAN ___ AGE 44 

MARITAL STATUS TENURE o/o ------ ----------
DISABILITY widow INDIV_x_ FAMILY __ _ 

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_:_ FHA 235_-__ 

RENT SUPPLEHENT__:_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW __ 1_-_1s .... -... z_1 _______ _ 

RELOCATION ADV I SOR ___ s_cp _____ _ 

PROJECT NAME_.Em...,a .. n..,.y.,.e .. )' _______ _ 

PARCEL NO. __ __,_.,RS._-_4 __ -__ 4 ______ _ 

DATE ON S ITE: __ 2o __ v_r ___ s __ . ------i 
IN IT IATI ON OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : 
DATE OF 

3-15-72 ________ _, 

condemnation 
ACQ.UIS IT ION : ________ _ 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED __ 2_-... 1 ... 4_.-7.__2 .... 

NOTICE TO HOVE ______ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ---------------------------
ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSlllON 

Employer _____________ $ ____ _ Name Re at,on A ,ae 
Address -------------H CW ______________ _ 
Social Security _________ _ 
Pens ion -------------0th er --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOHE $ ____ _ 

DWELLING UNIT FROH WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S Ina 1 e Fam I Iv Age of Structure No. Rooms " Subsldl%ed Rental Hult I pie Fam I Iv X 'No . Bedrooms Furn. _Unfurn --Pub I le Hous inq Duplex Ut i 1 It les $ 
Private Rental Hobl le Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $ !t. us 

4 lex. She occu ied one unit . Taxes E uit p p $ ___ _ q y $ ___ _ 
Size of Habitable Area ------ liens $ ----

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A ,qencv D t a e 
.. l olex. N. Fessenden Hultnomah County Welfare 
1524 N. E. Hancock Food Stamp Proqram 
17th & Ti 1 lamook Hous i na Author i tv 
3 Plex Montana & Skidmore Leaal Aid 

FISH 
Health Dept, 



AGENCY ACTION · REASONS · 
Aooea1 s 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown {tracina} 
Other {death etc.} 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Project Date Moved In ______________ _ 
Address _________________ _ 

Outside Project - Reason __________________ _ 

==---------------------------------------=::= REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred x ____ ......, _______ _ LPA Referred --------------
-, • I Address __ 6 __ 2_.7......._N""' . ....;..;.K.;..i .;..1 ... 1 i_n_g._s_wo __ r_th_C_t_. ___ Phone .-s <f·f - -/ 1 I Date of Move_j~•11.1l1.1·1.o1]..aj-----

WHERE RELOCATED: 1<1, Lm,,, 9'161Yts~f7 1 

Same Citv X Subsidized Sales Sinqle Family , 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i p 1 e Fam i 1 y X 

Out of State Pub l i c Hous i na Duplex 
Private Rental Mobi~ Home 
Prfyate Sales X 

Furnished_Unfurnished_NlMTlber of Rooms_N1.111ber of Bedrooms_Habftab1e Area. __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ ______ _ 

Age of Structure : Taxes$ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Nanie of Moving Company ___________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Tvoe Ck# Date Amount 

RHP 6Q8 EH 2-26-71 S q .896 .oo 
TACO Rental 4 

TACO Rental ' 
TACO Rental 
TACO Ren ta I s 
TACO Sales} s 
Fixed Movina II II s 220.00 
Actual Move II II 200.00 ' Storaae 

·-Incidental /09 EH 12-11-73 ' 34.50 
Interest s 
Business In-Lieu 698 EH 2-26-73 2,500.00 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ ~i:::=::== 

Name of Realtor _________ _ 

Purchase Price $ (;f,Q d o 

RHP 

Total Down 

Tota 1 Mortgage 

$ (I (-2 .. -

$ o/J~ . 
/ , L 2 

- $ ___ _ 

$ __ _ 

REALTOR : ___________ ESCROW co . _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• • 



1-15-71 

1-4-73 

1-17-73 

1-29-73 

• INTERVIEW REGISTER • r---------------------------------,...~R•:.l~out.l<>:: n r 
Flyer Delivered by Ted Parker. Would like meeting. Asked that we not co 
tenants in B & C. as she is selling soon - Should be contacted immediate! 
by relocation worker. 

SURVEY: Gave only limited information. JCC 

I talked with Mrs. Walton on several different occ~ons, and she always 
seemed agreeable for a meeting, but never showed up . (I had an appointmen 
for 10:00 am today and she did not show-up) . She has been i 11 advised by 
someone, because she doesn't want to do anything or get involved. She has 
a 4-plex with 3 tenants and herself. CD 

Mrs . Walton indicated she would accept the option and move and at some 
future date apply for relocation benefits - I figured Mrs. Walton's benefi s 
to be a maximum of about $27,014. This of course, depends on what she bu 
to live in - home . , duples, or multi-plex also the cost per unit. CO 

Mrs. Walton wants her total RHP placed with Transamerica Title Insurance 
Co. North Portland Branch, 5511 N. Lombard c/o Wyla for purchase of propert 
at 3335 N. Willis - balance to be financed through Benj. Branklin Conv­
entional loan. 

Due to the change in schedule by HUD dated 8-17, Mrs. Walton wi 11 get less 
· money for RHP because of the change. She would have received $10,514 

but now she wi 11 receive $9,896. This of course, would ·up set her but 
when the Federal Government changes they change. She has taken quite 
a loss by waiting. 

Found out that her loan could not be granted because she is unable to go 
back to work. Came in with another offer on house at 627 N. Killings­
worth Court. 

Closed Mrs. Walton's purchase of her house at 627 N. Killingsworth Place. 
It has taken a long time to relocate Mrs. Walton because of her inability 
to trust her judgement or PDC's. At first we could not talk with her. 
Had to go into condemnation. After this Mrs. Walton started to really 
work at moving. Looked at quite a few houses. 

Note to Fi le: 

Hand carr.ied Mrs. Walton to court to get her money released. Also took 
her to Benj. Franklin to deposit the $20,000. 

CD 

CD 



I • INTERVIEW REGISTER • ~ ,,--------------------------------- - -~ 
As per memo dated 7-30-73 .•• Had call from Mrs. Walton expressing concer 
as to whether PDC would pay for code violation found after City B of B. 
inspection. She wanted to know if she might go ahead and have the lea 
fixed and be reimbursed. I told her I would have to ask Ben Webb. 
Called BCW and gave him her request. He said that PDC would check all 
possible ways of helping her within the Relocation quide lines and Act. 
She could go ahead and fix the plumbing and that if we could justify 
it PDC would reimburse her. PDC would also let her know if we cannot 
and explain why. 

3 Mrs. Walton's plumbing contractor, D & F Plumbing Co. was paid $396.44 
as she requested in her letter of 9-28-73. We have in our files certi 
fication and a permit number indicating that the work was done and 
meets City code, 

11-15 3 Had call from Mrs. Walton. She was conplaining about her roof leaking. 
She asked if there was anything PDC could do for her. 

Note: Mrs. Walton made the selection of this particular house because 
she could get a loan - No visable means of income except disability. 
She was able to assume the existing contract or mortgage or pay cash. 
She did not want to use her cash - or use as little as possible. She 
has well over $20 000 in the bank and insurance on the house -
Yesterday 11-1 - 3 and all this week has been very windy and rainy. 
She can remedy her problems with funds she got from the sale of the 
old house and RHP. I told her that it did not appear that relocation 
could do anything for her. CD 



Nerch 3, 1977 

Clow Roofing and Sid ing Con.pany 
434 H. Tl11aaook 
ftort1end , Or-.,n 97227 

Gentl n: 

EMlosed rou wl 11 find our W.rrant No. I 198 Eli In the 
81110fi1nt of $3gs.oo. 

This Is In pa~t of your ltataent cov.rlng the c°'st 
of re-rooflnt the front half af Hra. WIiii• MN Walton'• 
,__ et '27 II. Kl I I I 1199Ntth C4urt • 

. '"' pe 



--,allDDDDl'IIINT~~HOIPITAL.ORl.1·20 
Wll'l'lllt N11111blr 

PO■TIAND DEVELOPMENT fflMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

1198 EH 

DATii;..____:_:Na=r:....::ch::..:___2=--------. 19_]]_ 

PAYTO Claw lloofl119 Collpany $ 3,s.00 

_______ _ _______________________ DOLLAU 

DAff 

TO THI TIIASUIH OF THI 
CITY OF POITlAND, OIIGON 
~ .. 

INYOtCS­

CONTIIACT -• 

Account Distribution 

M, DN 

AUTHOIIIUD 81GNATUlla 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

224-4100 D&TACH •KP'Olt& D&P081TING CHKCll 

DllaCltlrftON AMOUNT 

lal..,.._.t per Clal■ for ... ,~ti• Payae111t flled. 
NDw of VIIII• ,.._ W.ltOII froa 102-06 11. KNtt. 
(lrrooflag ff'Ollt half of IIOIIM at '27 N. llllla .. aartll). $J,S.OO 

omm 



RELOCATION PAYMENT 

PROJECT: __ E_ma_n_u_e_l_H_o_s_p_i_t_a_l_U_r_b_a_n_Re_n_e_w_a_l_P_r_o_J_·e_c_t ____ _ PARC EL: __ RS_-_4_-_4 ____ _ 

PAYABLE TO : Clow Roofing Co. 

For:_LRHP for Homeowners .......•.•.••• 
__ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. 

· · • • • · · .$395,pp 
• •••••• $ ____ _ 

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved$ ___ Annual amount$ 
--RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment • • • • • • • •• $-----
-Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only) •••••••••.••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Interest Expense. • • • . ••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Fixed Moving Payment • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ••• $ ____ _ 
__ Di s 1 oca t ion A 11 owance. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
__ Actual Moving Costs. • • • • • • • • • • • • ••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Storage Costs. . . . . . • • . . . • • . . • . • . . . . .•..••. $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Moving Expenses. • ••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: In Lieu Payment. • • • . . • • • • • . . • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
__ Business : Storage Costs. . . • • . . • . • • ••••••••.•••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Bus I ness: Loss of Property • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
_ Bus i nes s: Searching Expenses . . . • . • • • • • • • . • . • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 

Name of C 1 i ent __ W_i_l_l_i_e_M_a_e_W_a_l_t_o_n ____________ / X / Fam i 1 y Less - s --.?:75 
> \ 

Move from ____ 10_2_-_o_6_N_._K_no_t_t ____________ / / Ind l vi dua 1 To $ 395.00 1 
- - - _2_ 

Indicate symbol and Accounting No. Accounting : 
11.o~d X /() Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost *( _______ ) 



February 23, 1977 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Gentlemen: 

You are hereby authorized to make my Replacement Housing Payment 
in the amount of $395.00 payable to Clow Roofing Co. 

Willie Hae Walton 



STATEMENT 

CLOW ROOFING AND SIDING CO. 

434 N. Tillamook • 281-1238 • Portland, Oregon 97227 

Siding Roofing 

Portland Development Comm. 
attn. Jim Crolley 
1700 S. W. 4th 
Portland,0regon 97201 

Gutters 

Dec.28,1976 

Jobs 62? N. K1111ngsworth Ct., 
Mrs W1111e Mae Walton 

Reroof1ng front ~lf of house, 
as per our letter of Dec.15th - - $395.00 

1 V2 % per month char~ on all peat due payment• (18% per annum). 



iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiilliiiiliiiliiiliiliillillliill■1111■111111ilil■■■-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-■-1-1-1-1-1-1-■-1-1-■-1-■-

Cost of Replacement Dwelling 
Plus cost to correct substandard conditions: 

Repair plumbing 
*Repair roof 

Total cost of Purchase 

$15,000.00 

396.44 
395.00 

$15,791.44 

* This claim is being added to cost of purchase because the 
condition of the roof was called to our attention, but it was 
indicated at that time that she had exceeded her limit on 
replacement payment. Because this was a substandard condition 
that existed at the time of purchase but not detected until 
later and then not followed through on, we are agreeing to 
pay the cost of re-roofing the front section of the roof at 
627 N. Killingsworth Court under Sec. 42.90, para. 4, R.A. 
of 1970. 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 

RHP 

Incidental Expense 

Plumbing 

$9,896.00 

34.50 

396.94 

$10,236.94 

Moving Expense 

Fixed payment 

Dislocation 
Allowance 

In-Lieu Payment 

220.00 

200.00 

$420.00 

$2,500.00 



aLOCK I . .. OMt-.JfATION OF Dh·FE Al:NTIAL PAYMENT COMPONENT 

1. Coat of comp.,lble dwelling ... .. . . . .... .. .. . .. ...•... .•... . . . • . .. . . . . •..• , . . • . . • . . . • . . . S 14, 81 2 • 44 

Check eppliceble box to indicate mothod und to determine cott of comparable dwelling and explain 
in I lock I (or atta,·h II statt·m,mt Jtscrrblflg) the ba111 lor the 1mount1 uMd in arriv ing et the cott of 
1 comparable dwelling . 

0 Comparative 0 Schedule Ill Other (£xph1111) 

3. Line 1 or Line 2. whichever 11 11!11 .... .... . .... . .. . .....•. ... .... . . . , . ....••. • . .. .•••..... 

4 . Price paid by agency for claimant's former dwelling .................. .....•.. . ... . .••. . .. . ... 

5. Amount of dilf1rent1.il payment component (lmt' J mi111, s lmt! .J) 
(If amount 011 lmt 4 tfct.'cJs amount on llflit J. tnrtr :ero) 

BLOCK F . COMPUTATION OF INTEREST PAYMENT COMPONENT 

s)S.791.44 

s14,812.44 

s 4,125.00 

,10,687.44 

NOTE The following format 1s a s1mplil1ca11on of the steps laid out 1n det~1I 1n the example c;olculat1on of interest payment in Append111 13. If the .tgency 
prefers, the format used 1n the uample could be substituted for the following format . 

Ountand1ng Remaining Annual Interest Dtot Service 
Item Balance of Mongage Term of Mortgage Rate of Mortgage Cost (if a11y) 1 

(a) (b) (c) (J) 

1, o-lling from which claimant was displaced (former JwtllillJ) s months " ~~~ 
2. Dwelling to which claimant relocated (rcp/acm1cnt dwt!l/111g) $ months " s 
1Exclude any costs reimbursed as an 1nc1dental opense and included in Block G . 

3 . Amount on Line 1 or Line 2 of Column (al . whichever 1s IHI •------
4. Number on Line 1 or Line 2 of Column (b). whichever 11 leu _______ months 

5. Prevailing annual interest rate paid on standard passbook savin!I' accounts by commercial l>M'lk1 in community 
where replacement dwelling II located .... . .............. .. ............ . .......... • ......•..• . .. . . .... -------" 

8. Monthly payment factors (Ust any stamlariJ mnrttatt 11moni::ar1on n ·htdule or table) 
Monthly payment required 10 amortize a lo.in of$ ______ at ______ months at : 

(L,nt JJ 

6a. Monthly rate on repi.cement dwelling (from Column (c) . llflt 2) . . . • . . .. ... . . . $ ______ _ 

Sb. Monthly rate on former dwelling (from Column (c), Line I J •...• • •••.•••.•••• $ _____ _ 

le. Passbook uvings rate (from Lme 5) ... . .. . . ..... . . . . ........... .. .... . . S _____ _ 

7. Subtract amount on Line 6b from amount on Line 6a and divide by amount on Line le. (C•rry to 6 Jecimlli pMCts) 

I. Multiply amount on Line 7 by amount on Line 3 . ..... . . . · ... .. . .... . , . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . I _ _____ _ 

9. Amount (if any) on Line 2 of Column (J) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • • . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . • . • . • . . I _____ _ 

10. Amount (if 11ny) from compu111ion of interest payment on additionll mortgage(sl on former d-'li"I 
(from ,eparotr 8/ock(s) F. 1111acht-d hereto) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . I ______ _ 

11. Total amount of interest payment component. (Sum of Lints 8. 9 • .nJ J()J . . . • . . . • • . . . . • . • . . . • • . . • . . • • . • . . . • •-------



Form Approved 
0MB No. 063-R-1468 

FOR AGENCY USE ONLY 
U.S. D PARTMENT OF HOUSING ANO 1. Nam• and Addren of Agency (Include ZIP Code) 2. Nam• of Project : URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital 
PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 1700 s.w. Fourth Avenue Urh~n Renewal ProiPrt 

(UNDER SECTION 203 OF PUBLIC LAW 91-646) Portland, Oregon 97201 3. Project Number : 

ORE. R-20 

IN TRUCTIONS : Complete thl form to pply for a replacement housing payment for homeowners. The local agency representative will help you 
complete the form, if you wi h . If your claim Is not approved or if you have any questions regarding the amount of the payment, the local agency 
will provide you with a written ,·xp lanali nof the basis for the disapproval or for the amount, and the steps that you may take to have your claim 
reviewed In accordance with grievance procedures establiahed under re1ulation1 of the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development. Com-
plete !'arts I, II , Ill , and VI below and, if appllcable, Part IV. Con ult the local agency to whether you need a " Dwelling In pedion Report " to 
complete and submit with this claim. 

NOTE : If you received an advance payment , the mount of the adv n e will be deducted from your claim. 

PART I - GENERAL INFORMATION 
1. Full Nam• of Clalmant(s) : 2. Have all members of the household moved together to a replacemant 

wi 11 i e Wa 1 ton 
dwell ing: 

Mae ll Yes D No (If "No", complete Part /Von the revene skle) 

Number of Date that you 
rooms/ or Addre11 (Include ZIP code and, 
habitable Moved F lrst Signed Settlement PurchaM 

Dwelling if applicable, apartment number) living spece from occupied purcheM date price 

unit: (In .tq. ft.) dwelling • owner contract 

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) 

3 . From 
which you 102-06 N. Knott 
moved Portland, Ore. 97227 4 6/1/73 2/2/52 \, 125 

4 . To which 
627 N. Ki 11 i ngsworth - l 

you $ 
moved Portland, Ore. 97217 7 6/1/73 15, 791 

l Excluding bathroom~ hall-y~ and cloaeu. 
2 A ttoch a copy of the clo.rin6 statement and/or other documentation in support of the amount Mown. 

PART II - INCIDENTAL EXPENSES IN CONNECTION WITH PURCHASE,OF REPLACEMENT DWELLING 

INSTRUCTIONS: In Column (a), under "Expen1e1 paid directly by claimant," liat Items which ere ,!!2! recorded on the closing statement and for 
which you paid directly In connection with the purchue or your replacement dwelling. In Column (b ), enter the amounts for each item ll1ted. On 
the Une marked "Subtotal," enter tile aum or th- amounts. On the line marked, "Item, ahown on closing atatement," enter in Column (b) the 
total amount paid for Items recorded on the clo1in1 statement. On the lut Une of Column (b), enter the sum of the tut two amounta ahown. If 
more apace la nffded, UM Pvt V below. Attach a copy of the clOling statement and/or other documentation In support of the amount, ahown. 

E•pen- peld directly by c:lalment: ,. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

15 . 

Item, Shown On Cloalng Statement 

HU0-4001 
(9-74) 

118m 
<•I 

Continued on R-- Side 

Amount 
(bl 

• 

Subtotal $ 

·-
$ 

TOTAL $ 

2 



PART Ill - MORTGAGE DIFFERENTIAL INFORMATION ' 

INSTRU TIONS : omplete this Part only if there was a bona fide mort1a1e(1) on the dwellin1 from which you were displaced for at leut 180 days 
prior to the initiation of ne1otiation1 to acquire the property . Consult the local a1ency representative for ualstance in completln1 this Part . 

Dwelling From Which You Were Dlaplacad 

First Second Third 
Replacement 

Item Dwelling 
Mortgage Mor19aea Mortgage 

(a) (b) (c) (d) 

1. I nuance data of mortgage 

2. If applicable, discharge data of mortgage ~ 
3. Outstanding balance of mortgage $ $ $ $ 

4 . Number of monthly payments remaining on mortgage moa. moa. moa. moa. 

5. Annual interest rate of mortgage " " " " 
PART IV - HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS MOVED TO SEPARATE REPLACEMENT DWELLINGS 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this Par~ only when all members of the household who lived toaether at the address shown in Part I, Item 3, Column 
(a), did not move to the aame replacement dwellin1 (the addreu mown In Part I, Item 4, Column (o)). Separate claim forms muat be submitted by 
the occupant(•) of different dwell:.111 and the total amount of the relocation payment that each claimant may receive la limited. 

Namea of household member. who did run move with you to the addreaa ah own in Part I, Item 4, Column (a), and addresses to which they moved : 
(If mon q,oce u needed, utt Part V below). 

Name Add,... 

. 

PART V - REMARKS (iue oddttlonol 6heet(•J a nece-,y) 

. 

WARNING 
Any f.._ ... ...._ ...... ktiowlllllY and w-..lly 1MY ..... .,_......_,.to ,-leltlel under INdon 1001 of Tldl 11 of.,_ Unleld S-Code 
and In addldon .._, ,..et In fomlture of .. entire._, 

PART VI - CLAIMANT'S CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that the fore1oln1 Information, submitted in support of a claim for a replacement houain1 payment for horneownen under Section 203 
of Public Law 91 -646, la true and complete to the beat of my knowledae. 

S'9nat11re of Claimant( ■) 

d~_r-_ 
Date 

11,i.,, . ~ l.:J /.:ts-/? J' 



ILOCK I . COMf'UTATION OF flEPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT (TOTAL) 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete Blocks E, F, and G before completing this bloctt B. 

( 

t . Amount of d1fferen1tel p9¥ment component (from Bloclc £ , Liltt 5) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . I 14 1 812 • 44 

2. Amount of 1n ierelt payment component (from Block F. Ll"t /I) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . I ______ _ 

3. Amount of Incidental ••pen- component (from lllock G. Col. (dJ, ,.,, lilttJ •-------
4. Sum of Linea 1, 2. end 3. (If ,mou"' txcttds S /J ,000 , '"'" SJJ .000) . . . . . . . . .. . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . I J 4 • 8) 2. 44 

5. Amount of any 1d111nc:a p, id to claimant end /or amount of adjustments , if any . 
(Explllilt 111 Block I J . . . • • • . • • . . . • . . • . . • • . • • • . • • • • . . • . • • • • • . . . . • . . . • • • • • • • • . • . • • • • • • . • • I 14,417 • 44 

6 . Amount of replacement housing pavment f l i11t 4 m111us Lint 5). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ __ ...,3a.;9;;..:;..5_._0_0_ 
(Enttr thu a"'ount "' Blo<'k D bdow.J 

ILOCK C . PERSON REVIEWING CLAIM ANO COMPUTING PAYMENT 

The attached cla im wn 11eri f1ed and tha amount of the payment computed by : 

P~w'::..~,('7 
(If othtr th311 tmployu of d1splac"1f 
qtncy , 1dt1111fy aitncy " '"" ..... h,ch 

(Tltl~J 

affililltN )------------------------,~-----------------

BLOCK 0. AGENCY'S CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined th• claim, end the 1Ub111nt1ating documentation . and h1111e found it to be ,n accord w ith the 
applic:eble prov111ons of Federal 1- end the regulations 1aued by the Department of Housing and Urt>en Development pur1u1nt 

mereto. Therefore. the daim ,s hereby epprowd end payment is auth0tind in die amount of s-...... "-'-~'---_..,­
(From Block B. Lint 6.J 

Executive Director 
fTl*J 

(WorklhNt continued on next page) 

vi/I fi Ii If' AIT =J /If £ 111 J/2/71 



4 slDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD • 

Project t~ame _____________ Parcel No. /(S - "/ ✓/ Advisor ___ {_1 ___ _ 

C 11 ent' s Name /(}4< /p u , {I); ;;1 e /J!a.e Phone _____ _ 

Address ___ l __ t>~2--.,_~ .... Ce"--'N'--'-....._._1_.,...r1 ....... tt_.ti: ....... _____ E thn __ _,_;$ ______ Age __ ~/_~/ ___ _ 

0 Male 

Ci Female 

D Fam I ly O Married 

!I Individual 0 Single 

Family Composition 

Total Number in Family -------
wife, husband ---

Other: 

Eligible for Publ ic Housing □ YES ~ NO 

E i ig i ble for \.Jelfare □ YES (8JNO 

Eligible for (Other) □ YES ONO 

O Renter/Occupant 

lSif Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer 
fllUL 

Address 

Other Source of Income 

Tota Mo~th ly lncom 

$ 

$ 

$ 
--,-( _5_/._'3_"_-0-..-

Pre sent ly R~celvlng 1,le lfa re O YES ~ NO 

Other Assistance 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

(il YES D NO 

Date of Initial Interview ,:2 - ;i.;;- 7;:J., Date of Info panphlet delivery 
I -------1 

' Date Notice to Move given Date Effecti ve · Expires ---------- ------ -----
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate lnttlal date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property ,1 - J,5- 7,2 
I 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 



• D\~ELL I t!G Utl IT FROM \./HI CH RELOCATED 

Private Sa les -,< Sin9 le Far.i i ly 'f( 
✓ 

Age of Hou s ing Unit 

Privat e Rent.::il Duplex Size of H bitable ~rea 

Oth.:!r Multiple Famil y Furnished with claimant's furniture 

j) C<- ,, 47t,1u ~ 

Rent Paid$ 

I XI YES / / NO 

Utilities -------Total Numbe r of Rooms 

Number of Oedrooms Monthly Housing Payments$ -----
Liens$ (plea3e explain) ----------

Taxes ---

Acqu i s i t ion Price $ _ _.._½.....,__/ __ .2_0_--____ Amen i t I es __________________ _ 

REPL CEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

;'.\d d ress LPA Referred Self Referred 

Priv ute 

r?rivate Rental 

Other 

Duplex 

Mu I tip 1 e F arn i l y 

For Claimants Who Purchased 

Out side city □ Outside state 

Age of Housing Unit /9df 

Size of Habitable Area t..tJ3 ~ 

Mo. of Rooms 7 No. of Bedrooms 

For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 ing $ IS tJt20 
; 

Rent$ ---------
Taxes S Utilities$ ----------- ------

Total Rent Assistance$ 

□ 

3. 

x 

RHP or TACO (Including incidental costs)$ 9, f9t, ------
Amount of Annual Payment$ -----

No. of Housing Referr3ls to: A~encl Referrals: 

'i. Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER ( ) 

Standard Rent Food Stamp 
( 

;-ega 1 Aid Other ( ) I 

Benefits Received _) 
H Type $ Date Ck Amount 

Date Ck H Type Amount $ 

Date Ck # Type Amount $ 



. or Loca I Agency Use Only) -
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: 
Willie Mae Walton 
102-06 N. Knott 

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Portland Development Commission 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this form to determine eligibility of claimant for Replacement 
Housing Payment for Homeowners. Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form 
filed by claimant. Note that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs 
incidental to purchase of a replacement dwelling is made on the applicable claim form. 
Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant's entries on claim form. 
I. Did the claimant own the dwelling at the time of acquisition ? x Yes ___ No 

Init ial Date of Ownership: __ 2_-.2.2-_5~2._ __ _ 
Mont h- Dav- Year 

Date of Acquisition: ( (1 v, 1,, 14 -f/c-1,,) 

Month-Day-Year 
2. Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at 

tion of negotiations ? x Yes ___ No 

Initial Date of Ownership: 2-22-52 

least 180 days prior to the initia-

Date of Initiation of 
Negotiations: 3-15-72 

3. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from 
the date of displac: ment'i ___ Yes ___ No 

Date of Displacement: 3-1 -73 Date of Purchase of Replacement 
Housing: 1-25-73 

Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: ___ 3-_1_-_7_3 _____ _ 
(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required 
one-year period. use reverse side of this form to provide explanation,) 

4. Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days 
prior to initiation of negotiations? ___ Yes ¥ No 
Issuance Date of Mortgage: _________ Date of Discharge of 

Mortgage: ____________ _ 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: __ 3_-~JS~--7~'-------

5. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy 
of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach 
the report obtained from the claimant.) ¥ Yes ___ No 

6. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected 
and the property was occupied by the claimant w;•hin one year following his displace­
ment. I further certify that I have examined this claim and t,~ve found it to be in 
accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the re~~lations issued by 
the Department of Housing and Urban Developmen ursuant thereto. Therefore, thiJ,Jl\, 
claim is hereby approved and payment in the am un -----~ 8 1s aut orized. UJ7(} 

~~ ) - 1 3 
Date 

7. RECORD OF PAYMENT 
Date of Payment : ----------
RHP-4 

Check No. _____ Anount: $ _______ _ 

Page 4. 



(For Local Agency Use Only} 
\·/ORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

Name 

ED BY: 

:y.:3/73 
Cte 

INSTRUCTIOt~S: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. Complete 
Blocks Band C; then complete Block A. 
A. COMPUTATION OF TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Anount of differential payment (Block B, Line 6) 

Pl us interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last 
1 i ne} 

Plus costs incidental to purchase (Total 
amount approved by agency, from claim form, 
Block 3C, Column (e) 

Total (Sum of Lines 1, 2, and 3) 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e.g., 
amount previously received as Replacement Housing 

) -$ - o-Payment for Tenants and Certain Others 

6. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner 
(Line 4 minus Line 5) 

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 6 on 
the Guideform Determination of Eligibility for Replace­
ment Housing Payment for Homeowners) 

B. COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT 

Required Information 

I. Actual purchase prlce of replacement dwelling 

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling 
(Cost based on: 
--~-Schedule __ Comparative _:'0ther) 

3. Acquisitlon payment made by agency for 
claimant's former dwelling 

Computation 

4. Line I or Line 2, whic~ver is less 

5. Minus Line 3 

6. Anount of differential payment 

RHP-5 Page S. 

$ L¾ a fl.,( !SL 

$¾/).6 

$ ! "? q at, 
- $ A/ It# ~ 

I 

-7 , U 



September 28, 1973 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Forth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Gent 1 emen: 

You are hereby authorized to make my Replacement Housing Payment 
in the amount of $396.44 payable to D & F Plumbing Co. 

Willie Mae Walton 



TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

The Fi le 

Chet Daniels 

Willie Mae Walton 

HEHORANDUN 

Date September 27, 1973 

Under the prov1s1ons set forth in the Relocation Act of 1970 
Section 42.90 para. 4., we are requesting that an additional 
Replacement Housing Payment of $396.44 be made to Mrs. Willie 
Mae Walton to pay for correcting a sub-standard plumbing condition 
which was found after an inspection by the Bureau of Buildings 
and her eventual move in. 

Mrs. Walton has contracted D & F Plumbing at 4636 N. Albina Ave. 
to do the work under a City plumbing permit. The work is completed. 

Enclosed is a copy of the list of work performed and a resume of 
the circumstances leading up to the discovery of the sub-standard 
condition. 

A ;Jf ·~1.J)~,JtU 
CITY a~ l'D•TLANO. a•11•a" }() 0 hC 

■ UllllltAU a,- ■UILDINCI■ r, V. 
1 .. LUM■ INII DIVl■IDN ,__ _ ~ , 

c1anRCATI °' '"'"CTION ~ Jr N' ,/c.<7 ,_, ,., ----
Permit No. fff, S-.J1 - ~ 7 .23 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, Tbatl plumbln&' work done under the above 

=::Jpg{:~~ cZ 
hu been lnapected by the Plumbing Dlvtllon ot the Bureau of Bulldlnga and tound to comply with the Ordi-
nances ot the City ot Portland. L- f'INAL IN■PECTIDN 

h-:C~) l(S. J Ffl. ~ 

Cont,aoto, D 9: £ t?--.el/J 
l'LUM■INO IN■l'IICTD• . 



-.. CLAIM - REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT F.OMEOWNERS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAM£Emanuei 
Portland Development Commissbn 
1700 S. W. Forth Avenue 

PROJECT NO. ORE R-20 

Portland, Oregon 97Z01 PARCEL NO. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document knowing 
the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shal I be fined 
not more than 10 000 or im risoned not more than five ears, or both." 
I. FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT as shown in deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT : 

to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding) 

Willie Mae Walton //Family Ix I Individual 

Amount of differential payment claimed 

Amount of interest payment claimed 

Costs incidental to purchase 

Minus adjustments 

$ 1 Q p 292 .44 

$ __ """-o ... -__ 

$ __ ..... 3 ..... 4 ...... s ... o 
TOTAL 

Explanation: P.revjous)y paid BHP & incjdental Cost. Balance of 

$ 10 • 326 .94 

-$ 9,930.50 

$396 44 of BHP to correct sub-standard condition as provided in 
Section 42.90 para. 4, Relocation Act of 1970 

Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner: ............... $ ___ 3_9=6-,~44-

I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under 
Section 203 of P.L. 91-646, as amended, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information sub­
mitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that I 
understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, 
and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in 
forfeiture of the entire claim. 

Jc/, 
j 

J 
I 

Date Signature of Owner-Occupant{s) 

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected and the 
property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displacement. I 
further certify that I have examined this claim and have found it to be in accord with 
the applicable provisions of Federal law and the re lat ions issued by the Department of 
Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto . this claim is hereby approved 
and payment in the amount of$ 396.44 

~ lD 
RCORD OF PAYMENT 
Date of Payment: 

8- 73 
Date 

Check No. 

RHP-1 



~Ck, ~~j' , Vfd{,:~~ :! 
/Z 1--' ()),v.f ~ lc.o-rfs-. JI 3/~~{6' 

lu.- ,0,__ r~ ~ a .,_,,, . <: C, 

a. ttJl u,,,.. c.C, ~ /,.-c-,-1~ ,-<-<j h .l h ~ 

~ ,/4/'L<:-<-L- c,(_ ~ ~µ_ '- 2 1 ~ hl ~ 

{IJJt£ k, .tUi! 4-,,_ f- t,VtL4 :AW--~ 7 -ti 

dbn~<-fk~-

1:?~ .. M ~ ~L. - ~-P~ 

l_ ~~ 1 q~a 



SIDING • ROOFING • GUTTERS 

CLOW ROOFING AND SIDING COMPANY 

43' N. TWamook Street • PortlmacL OreQOD 97227 281-1238 

OEC 17 '91S 
December 15, lr71~--------. 

COPY 

X DIR 

_n o rv L . 

l WMW>lll I ,Ii CONS. 

Portland Development Comm. 
Attn: Jim Crolley 
1700 S.W. 4th 
Portland, 
Oregon 97201 

Dear Mr. Crolley, 

This will confirm your order with the writer whereby we 
will reroof the front half only of the house located at 627 
N Killingsworth Court, using Mint Frost Certain-teed Angle 
Lap shingles being both nailed and cement4 We will reline the 
valleys with matching valley roll, reseal all roof outlets with 
a plastic sealant, install metal flashings on all roof edges 
and paint the exposed metal on the roof outlets to match the 
roof. Total cost for the above described work will be $395.00. 

We thank you for this order and assure your complete 
satisfaction. 

Very truly yours, 

Ernie Chapman, 

I r ', 

EC/m CLOW ROOFING AND SIDING CO. 

,T 

GUARANTEE: ALL ROOFING AND SIDING IS GUARANTEED AGAINST DEFECTS IN MATERIALS AND WORKMANSHIP. 
Contractor will not be llable for any Interior damage or any damages as the result of hurricane, tornado or earthquake. 



ILOCK I . COWUTATION OF "E,LACIMINT HOUSING ,AYMINT (TOTAL) 

INSTRUCTIONS: Compleia Blocks E, F. and G before completing this blodt B. 

1. Amount of d1fferenti.i p-vment component (from Block£, Lillt 5) ..... .. . .. .. . • .. .. ... .. . ... . .. • I /'i.. 

2. Amount of interest payment component (from Bfoclc F, Li"t I I) • -. .. . ... , \ .... .. .... .. ... .. ... .. 

3. Amount of incidental expen .. component (from Bloclc G, Col. {d), t.11 lbtt) .. ... ... ...... .... .. .. • -
I '- t 

I 

4. Sum of Linea 1, 2, ind 3. (If t1mou11t txcudsS 15,000, t,tttr S/5,000) s . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . 

5. Amount of any 1dv1nc:a P1id to cl11mant ind/or emount of ldju11ment1, ii any . /14'117. u (E:xp'4ill i11 Bloclc I J .. .. . .......... . ..... . ........ . .. . ............ . .... . . . ... . ..... .. . s 

6 . Amount of replacement housing payment (Li11t 4 millu1 Li11t 5) . ........ . ... .. .. ... . . . . . . . ...... s :<~s , t:, 
(Eflttr th is a,,,01m1111 8/ork D below.) 

ILOCK C. PERSON REVIEWING CLAIM AND COWUTING PAYMENT 

The attached ci. im was veri fied end the amount of the payment computld by : 

(Sitnatwrr I (Titl~) (0.t~) 

(If othtr tha11 tmploytt of displac-1111 
t11t11cy , 1d t 11tify agtricy 11:ith v.·h1ch 

11ffili.atAI J 

BLOCK D. AGENCY'S CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim. ind the 1Ub1t1nt11ting documentation , and hwe found it to be 1n accord with the 
applicable prov,11ons of Federal 1- and the regui.t1on1111"9d by the Department ol Hou11ng ind Urt>1n Owelopment pursuant 

thereto. Therefore , the d1im 11 herwby appro111d and payment is IUthoriied in ttle lfflOUnt of S 
(From Block B . L ii,, 6.J 

(Dolt) {-,utvtT of Auffloriud A1~11C)' Off,ciol) 

m•, 

(Wo,Qheet continued on next page) 
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Form Approved 
0MB No. 063-R-1468 

FOR AGENCY USE ONLY 
U.S. D PARTMENT OF HOUSING ANO 1. Name end Addreu of Agency (Include ZIP Code) 2 . Nem• of Project : 

URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING Portland Development Commission Emanuel 
PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 1700 s.w. Fourth Ave. 

(UNDER SECTION 203 OF PUBLIC LAW 91·646) Port 1 and, Oregon 97201 
3. Project Number: 

ORE. R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS : Complete this form to apply for• replacement hoi.wlna payment for homeowners. The local aaency representative will help you 
complete the form , Ir you wlah . tr your claim la not approved or if you have any questions re1ardln1 the amount of the payment, the local aaency 
will provide you with a written t'xplanationof the basis for th disapproval or for the amount, and the steps that you may take to have your claim 
reviewed In accordance with grievance procedures established under re1ulation1 of the U.S. Department of Houaln1 and Urban Development . Com -
plete Puts I, 11, Ill, and VI below and, if applicable, Part IV. Consult the local agency as to whether you need a " Dwellin1 Inspection Report" to 
complete and submit with this claim. 

NOTE: If you received an advance payment, the amount of the advance will be deducted from your claim. 

PART I - GENERAL INFORMATION 

1. Full Neme of Clalmant(1) : 2. Have all members of th• hou•hold moved together to a replacemant 
dwelling: 

Wi 11 i e Mae Walton ii Yea D No (If " No", complue Part IV on the re~~ side) 

Number of D•t• that you 
Addreu (Include ZIP co<h and, room1l or Settlement PurchH• 

hllblteble Moved First Signed 
Dwelling If applicable, apartment number) IMng apace from occupied purcha .. date price 

unit : (In ,q. ft.) dwelling •owner contract 

(a) {b) (c) {d) (e) {I) (g) 

3. From 
which you I . 

~ c.. --moved . 
• ✓// 

4. To which I - 1 
you ' 

-, l> 
$ I • ") 

moved l< C1 ~ I . 
1 Excludin, bathroom1, lulll-ys, and closets. 
2 A ttlM:h a copy of the clomi, 1tGttment and/or other documentation In a.pport of the amm,nt .,.own. 

PART II - INCIDENTAL EXPENSES IN CONNECTION WITH PURCHASE_ OF REPLACEMENT DWELLING 

INSTRUCTIONS: In Column (a), under "Experuea paid directly by claimant," Hat item, which ue .!!.2! recorded on the cloeina atatement and for 
which you paid directly In connection with the purchue or your replacement dweDina. In Column (b ), enter the amounts for each Item lilted. On 
the line muked "Subtotal," enter tbe aum or th- amounta. On the line marked, "Item, shown on cloain1 atatement," enter In Column (b) the 
total amount paid for Item, recorded on the ctoaina atatement. On the laat line or Column (b), enter the ■um of the laat two amounts shown. If 
more apace la needed, uae Part V below. Attach a copy or the cloaina atatement and/or other documentation in aupport or the amount, shown. 

Expen- paid directly by claimant: 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 . 

Item• Shown On Closing Statement 

tUD- 4001 
(9-74) 

ltiam 
(a) 

Continued on R-- Side 

Amount 
(bl 

• 

Subtotal $ 

-
$ 

TOTAL $ 

2 
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MEMORANDUN 

Date __ J_u_l~y ___ 30_, __ 1_9_7~3 ____ _ 

TO: Ben Webb 

FROM: C. Daniels 

SUBJECT: Willie Hae Walton 

Hrs. Willie Mae Walton was displaced from the Emanuel Hospital area. She 
was relocated in a house located at 627 N. Killingsworth Court, (phone -
289-6911). 

After moving in, it came to Mrs. Walton's attention that she had a water leak 
In the soffit over her kitchen cabinets. I might say that the ceiling in the 
kitchen has been lowered and the cabinets modernized. After opening up the 
ceiling and having a plumber come out to check out the leak, she found that 
a pipe (drain from upstairs bathroom) was leaking and had been wrapped with 
tape of some kind. 

This house was Inspected by the Bureau of Buildings (Electrical and Pl1.1nbing 
as well as structure), but this leak was not detected. 

There was very little use made of the upstairs bathroom over the past years. 
It would appear there was very little opportunity· for detection of this code 
violation. 

Hrs. Walton has bids from D, F Plllllblng Co. for $396.44, Fullman Pl1.1nblng Co. 
for $725, and McCoy Pl&nblng for $646. 

It has been noted that Hr. Angel from Bureau of Buildings would approve this 
house on 2/8/73 and that on 2/14/73 POC received a letter from Bureau of 
Buildings that all corrections have been met and the substandard condition 
complies with City code. 

Het with Chet Collingsworth of Bureau of Buildings to find out as to why POC 
received clearance of the house at 627 N. Killingsworth when Hrs. Walton Is 
receiving notices from the Plumbing Division that violations still exl·st 
(dated 7/26/73 - Mr. Angell). Hr. Collingsworth said he told Hrs. Walton 
that possibly she could get a rehab grant and/or that the work might get done 
by that method or some such help through that type of program. 

Of course, Hrs. Walton has money over the limit In the bank ($15,000) and 
would not qualify for rehab grant. 

CD:ch 





UIIUJt REDEVtLOPMINT FUND-PIIOTNDITUIIES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. ... , 
Warrant Number 

PAY TO 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DAT~ lcteiter 10 .. ',. ,. .. , .. 
828 EH 

I 19_.lJ_ 

_________________ ________________ DOLLARS 

TO THI! THASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF l'OITLAND, OREGON 

~ .. 
l"ortland Devolopmont Commlnlon 

DATE INYOIC& Olt 
CONTRACT N08 , 

Account Distribution 

AUTHOIUZKD 81GNATUltK 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOltlZKD 81GNATUltK 

224-4100 DETACH BU'Oltl: Dltl'081TING CHECK 

Dlt8CIUl'TION 

lel•r---t.-r clal■ for IIP (aMltleMI) flletl. 
_,. f,- IOI N. bott ('9,..1 U..._.). 

,. .. , .. ...,.,, • VII II• ,._ -·-- , .. , .... • 617 •• 
1111, ... ,111 Ceurt. 

AMOUNT 



PROJECT: 

PAYABLE TO: 

Emanuel 

D & F Plumbing 

-.o Eco 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

c / -
PARCEL: RS-4-4 

For :~RH P for Homeowners • . . . • . • • • . . • • • • • • • . • • • • . • • • . • • $ 396 44 
_Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants •••.••••.•••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved$ ___ Annual amount$ ____ _ 

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment • • •••• $ ____ _ 
-Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only}. • .•••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Interest Expense • • • . • . • • . . •.•..•.•.. $ ____ _ 
_ Fixed Hoving Payment • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
_ Dislocation Allowance. • • • • • • • • • • .$ ____ _ 
_ Actual Hoving Costs. • . • • • • • • • • •••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Storage Costs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Hoving Expenses. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
_ Business: In Lieu Payment. • • • • • • • • • ••.• $ ____ _ 

Business: Storage Costs. . • .$ ____ _ 
=:Business: Loss of Property • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Searching Expenses • • • • • • • • • • .$ ____ _ 

Name of Client ___ W...._j ... ) )..,j..,.e._..,.M._a,.e_,W,...a..,)._.t..,o.._n..__ _________ L.J Fam I ly Less - $ -----
Hove from _______ 1-0_2_N_,_.K..,.n ... o.,.t .. t.__ ___________ 4 / Ind Iv I dua 1 Total $ 336 44 -------------------------------------------------
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

--------Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost *-------> 



CONNIE McC,.EADV 
COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

-

CITY OF PoHTLANn 

OREGON 

February 14, 1973 

- BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITV HAL.L. 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, D i rector 

Building Division 
C. C . Cr•nk , Chief 

Electrlc•I Division 
R . A . N iedermeyer , Chief 

Plumb ing D ivis ion 
George W . W• llue, Chief 

Permi t D ivis ion 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing D iv ision 
s. J . Chegwidden, Chief 

Portland Development Connnission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Chet Daniels Re: 627 N. Killingsworth Court 

Gentlemen: 

A reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the property 
at the above address. Our inspector reports the substandard conditions 
enumerated in our letter of January 31, 1973, have been corrected and 
the structures comply with City Housing Regulations at this time. 

We further note that the dwelling has been reverted to a legal 
single-family dwelling by removal of the second story sin .• under permits. 

CKC:vm 
cc: Mr. A. L. Gravin 

Certified Realty 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPBCTl~S ~RECTCll 

~,,( ~"Jj,..) 
~- Ch dden 
Chief Housing Inspector 



,. - - BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITV HALL 

CONNIE McCREADY 

COMMISSIONER 
C. N . CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

Bulld lng D iv ision 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

January 31, 1973 

Portland Development Conunission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

C. C. Crank, Chief 

Electrical Div ision 
R . A . N iedermeyer , Chief 

Plumbing Division 
George W . W1ll1ce, Chief 

Permit D iv ision 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing D ivision 
S. J . Chegwidden, Chief 

Attn: Chet Daniels 
Re: 627 N. Killingsworth Court 

Gentlemen: 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspection 
was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, three-bedroom, 
two-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the following conditions are in noncompliance 

with City regulations: 

1. Upper section of the cellar stairway lacks a required 
safety handrail. 

2. Cellar area is unapproved for habitable use. 
3. Hot water tanks lack drainpipes on the pressure relief valves. 
4. Electric panel serving the northeast hot water tank is in­

secure; several electric lines out of the fuse panels are 
illegally installed; dryer outlet is unapproved; the electric 
line serving the closet light fixture in the west second 
story bedroom is illegally installed. 

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings, 2200 
N. B. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been com­
pleted, under proper permit where required, and a reinapection can be made. 

C!-C:vm 
cc: Mr. A. L. Gravin 

Certified Realty 
Plumbing & Electrical Div. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPBCTIOOS DIRECTOO. 

Chief Housing Inspector 



TO: 

FROM: 

The Fi le 

Chet Daniels 

MEMORANDUM 

Date _.._,;:O_c;..;t;.;;;o~b~e~r...15::..i,~1~9.:..7;:.3 ___ _ 

SUBJECT: Wi I lie Mae Walton - Additional RHP 

The mix-up came after the first inspection and the removal of the 
kitchen plumbing to make the house a single family dwelling instead 
of a two family dwelling as indicated by the inspection dated 1-31-73. 

On 2-14-73, I received a letter from the Bureau of Buildings that the 
sub-standard conditions enumerated in their letter 1-31-73 have 
been corrected and the structure complies with City Code. However, 
as I found out from Chet Collingsworth, the letter was written because 
of a verbal confirmation received by Chet from George Wallace saying 
that "J. Angell will o.k. 2-8-73". This was also indicated o,:i the 
copy of the letter dated 1-31-73 in the Bureau of Buildings file, 
and with permit number just as the verbal notes came to Chet Collingsworth. 

Mrs. Walton moved into her new home and after being there several 
months she was visited by Mr. Angell the plumbing inspector. At 
that time Mrs. Walton showed him the problem she had with the up 
stairs bathroom. Mr. Angell cited the condition (I don't believe he 
realized that he had missed this discrepency the first time). As 
I mentioned before, I don't believe the condition could have been 
discovered before Mrs. Walton moved In. Also, it is not quite clear 
as to why Mr. Angell happened by the second time. 

At this time, I don't know the exact time sequence of Angell and 
Collingsworth meetings with Mrs. Walton or the exact text of the 
conversation, however, from what was told me by Collingsworth and 
Angell, it would appear that they believe her eligible for some 
type of aid through the re-hab grants, but from my experience with 
re-hab, Hrs. Walton has personal funds substantially more than would 
allow her to qualify for a grant. (I might add - she drives a Cadllac 
too.) 
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\ 
•. 

PLUMBING APPLIANCES 

D. & F. PLUMBING CO. 
46 3 6 NORTH ALBINA AVENUE , PORT L AND , ORE G ON 97217 

TE LE P H ON E 282 - 0993 

J ly 10, 1973 

WiJ.l i ~. al ton , 
6' ··· 1 • hill ingsworth , Court , 
Portl[nd . Oreeon . 

Dear 1 r . ~ ·al ton : 

We r ropese to i.: ~ nj sr: necess&.ry ylum in- labor d ru 
to A.ccom lish t-he ol o ,ring ; at b27 i . h.il l ing5worth 

1 . 1 ep ace leed bend to water closet . 

2. Replace t r ap to lavatory on lead waste . 

3. Replace t r ap t-o lavator;r on i r on ,-,a~ te . 

4. Replace trap t o sink . 

5. Install r elief valve t o wt.tc r heate r . 

The above five i t ems or t-he sum of : 

Three hundr ed ninety-six and 44/100 dollarn. 

Cordiall y , 

0 & X ~711.JNbL G co. 
~ '(j ffoPIAltvn · 
r/4 . C. Cowan 

APPROVED : 

Date ----- , 1973 

t r if< :J 

Co rt : 



. . .. INVOICE 

e. & F. PLUMBING coe 
4636 NORTH ALelNA AVENUE 

r 7 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97211 ___ S---'ec..L-t..;...c.. ""'1..;;;:2 __ 191'__ 

L 

Willie M. Wal.ton 
627 N. Killingsworth Court 
Portland, Oregon 

U A NT ITY DC~ C ~ I PTI CN 

N~ 71-

_J 

PAIC 

Replace lead bend, relief valve and primer, per quote 

. . J 
,, 

TCAMS : CA ■ H ON COMPLCTION o,- WOAIIC . 
MAXIMUM LC:DAL INTC:REST CHAIIDl:0 ON ALL PA■ T OUI: ACCOUNT■. 

7491 

1396.44 



'URBAN"REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT E>UJIDITURES--EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20 ~ - / 9 Bl 
• • · Warrant Number 

PO&TLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

' 

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

698 EH 

PAYTO Vlllle Mee V.ltell elMI 111111• V. llarell 

I 19.zt __ 

$ 11,11,.00 

TO THE THASURH OF THE 
CITY OF l'OlTLAND, OHGON ~ -·· 

l'ortland Development Commlulon 

DATE INYOICIE Olt 
CONTIIACT NOS . 

Account Distribution 

_________________ DOLLARS 

AUTHOltlZIED OIGNATUltlE 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOltlZIED OIGNATUltlE 

224-4100 DIETACH 81:l"Oltl: DIEl"OOITING CHIECK 

01:0Cltll"TION 
AMOUNT 

..,.._.._, ,., Cl• la fw .. ._.. I• ,_J111 ■t1 fl I.a. 
f,- IOI N. lllett (,_reel~). 

UP fer I ID ■lrl fl• ...... ,., IPt 

lltlwtl• All••••• 
11111 ... 111 LI• '9J111Pt 

.,, •.. 
UI.N -·· l,HI,■ . .,,.,,,. 



• RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Project: _,..l:J...,.m_,...,tz ... e-e ....... /_____ Paree I : i!.. S -_;(.: J ✓ 
Payable to: h//1/,'e Mae h/41/4 n ;: IA., ' /1 t 

✓RHP for Homeowners .••••• 
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) • ------

For : 
. . . . 

' 
I I I r- unt 

• $ ~ ;,91,, 
RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: 

Rental: Total approved$ _____ ; Annual amount ....• $ ____ _ 
or Purchase : . . . . • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • $ 

V Fixed Mov Ing Payment . • • • • • • • • • • . • • • $ __ J_/_9_, -

$ ___ _ 

7 Dis I oca t ion A 11 owance. • . . • • • • • • . • • • . $ _..,)_d_D_., ___ 
___ Act ua I Hov i ng Cos ts . . . . . . . • . . $ ____ _ 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim). • . • • • • • • •. $ ____ _ 
---. .. ,Business: Moving Expenses. • • • • •••••••.•••. $ ~--~--

v"'eusiness : In Lieu Payment •.••••••••••••••••• $ .2~tJO. 
___ Business: Storage Costs. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . $ ____ _ 
___ Bus lness: Loss of Property • • • •••• $ ____ _ 

Business: Searching E•pe:e; ~ . . . . ...... $ 

Name of Client h////;e M«t" htlu,_J!p ,z Less • $ _____ * 
Move from /(f:J M Kn Q tt 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Total 
Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 

_____ Relocation Payment; _____ Project Cost *( _______ _ 
- - - - - - - - - - - -



• CLAIN FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS ANO ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 
Portland Development COOYTlission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland , Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 
Emanuel 

Project Number: R-20 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
' 'Whoever, In any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies •.• or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 

b th II 

FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ___ Family x lndi vi dual 
Willie Mae Walton 

2. OATE(S) OF MOVE 
3-1-73 

). DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. RS-4-4 
a. Address ---------------102 N, Knott 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

x Yes ___ No 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) ------627 N, Killingsworth Court 97211 
b. lipartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Hoving Payment 220.00 

(Consult local agency) 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: 5 {4 plus storage) 

e. Date you moved into this 
address: 2-22-52 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

_ __ Yes x No 
If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Cos s" 

Total $ 420.00 

6. , ◄ CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this clafm and Information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me nd are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Tftle 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item In this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire clalm. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bllls or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually incurred. 

Date Signature of Clalmant 

Page I. 



• (For Local Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES ANO INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: 
Willie Mae Walton 
102 N. Knott 

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Portland Development Commission 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? _...,x_ Yes 

If 11 No, 11 explain: 

___ No 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month- Day- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a coornercial mover or contractor? 

Yes ---
___ No 

If 11Yes, 11 explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the r: ~c1im, and the substantiating docinentation, 
and have found ft to be in accord wf. th the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations Issued by th~ Oepartment of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
i zed as fo I 1 ows : 

Page 3. 
M-6 



• ( For Loca 1 Agency Use On 1 y) -

(Complete either A or B:) 

Item 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation 
Allowance 

1. Fixed payment $ 200.og 

2. Dislocati on 
a 11 owance $ 220.00 

3. Tot al ~ $ 420.00 
/) I 

B. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

I. In it i a 1 payment inc I ud i ng, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment (s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

Jlmount !/ Authorized Signature 

$ 

420.00 

$ 

Date 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 

Date I Check Number 
I 

"'1ount 

I 
Date I Check Number "'1ount ' 

' l ~ s I 

I I 
I I 
I 

M-7 
Page 4. 



CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR 
HOMEOWNERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY 
Portland Development COlllTlission 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 
Emanuel 

1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER: R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 4. Consult 
t :,e displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection of 
_r.~o laccmcnt 0\'Jel 1 ing to complete and submit with this claim. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. 1;,s.c. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of .:iny department or agency of the 
U~ited States knowingly and willfully falsifies ..• or makes any false, fictitious or 
fraudulent statements or represent at ions, or makes or uses any false writing or document 
l~nowing the same to contain any false, f ict it ious or fraudulent statement or entry, 
s hall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than fiye years, or both. 11 

1. FULL NAME OF O\.JNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT (as shown in deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT: 
to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding) 3-1-73 
Willie Mae Walton 
___ Family x Individual 

Parcel No. RS-4-4 

3. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM 

A. Different i a I Payment 

Part I. Data on dwelling unit from which you moved 

1. Address of dwe11 ing unit from which you moved ____________ _ 

02 N. Knott 

2. Date you first occupied this dwelling as the owner _2_-.2.2_-s~2 ______ _ 
Mont h•Day-Year 

). Number of bedrooms in the dwel 1 ing ___ 2 __ _ 

4. Date of initiation of negotiations for local agency acquisition of 
dwelling 3-15-72 

5. Payment made by local agency for the dwelling$ 41 125 

Part II. Data on dwelling unit to which vou moved 

6. Address of dwelling unit to which you moved (Include ZIP Code) 
627 N, Ki Jlingsworth Court 97211 

7. Number of bed roans In rep I acement dv:e 11 i ng _____ _ 

8. Purchase price of the replacement dwelling$ )5,000 

Page 1. 

RHP-1 



9. Complete either a. orb.: 

a. If you have purchased and occupy the replacement dwelling: 

Date of Date you signed 
purchase agreement Settlement ________ _ 

Mont I,• Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

b. If you have purchased but do not yet occupy the replacement 
dwe 11 i ng: 

Date you signed 
purchase contract _1-_2_5~--?_3 ____ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

Date you expect 
to occupy 3-1-73 

Date of 
settlement 

Month-Day-Year 

---------
Month- Day- Year 

10. Check method you choose to determine the replacement housing cost 
that wi11 be used as a basis for computing the amount of the 
differential payment 

X Schedule ___ Comparative 

B. Interest Pavment 

l. Outstanding balance of mortgage (if any) on dwelling 
from which you moved $ ____ _ 

2. Number of monthly payments remaining on the mortgage 

3. Annual interest rate of mortgage on the dwelling from 
which you moved 

4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on the replacement 
dwe I ling 

5. Prevailing annual interest rate paid on standard 
passbook savings accounts by savings banks in the 
coomunity where the replacement dwelling is located 

RHP-2 Page 2. 

_____ % 



. . 

C. Incidental Expenses (list incidental expenses incurred by you in connection with 
the purchase of replacement dwelling. If more space is necessary, use additional 
sheets.) 

Item 

(a) 

TOTAL 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 

Charged to Claim­
ant on Closing 
Statement 

(b) 

$ 

Paid Directly 
by 

Claimant 
(c) 

$ 

$ 

Amount 
Clai med 

(Col. (b) + (c) 
(d) 

$ 

I $ 

FOR LOCAL 
AGEMCY USE 

Anount 
Approved 

(e) 

$ 

listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) 
above: (Documentation for the above claim must be submitted. 

I submit this Information In support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 
under Section 203 of P.L. 91-646, as amended, and I certify under the penalties and 
provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any othe r applicable law, that the 
information submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and 
complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of 
U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item 
submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the _entire claim. 

Date Signature of Owner-Occupant(s) 

RHP-3 Page 3. 



Y1t1W1 REDEVELOPMENT fUN~Jl:CT °IDITUIIE~l:MANUl:L HOSPITAL. OIi£. R•20 -

PORTLAND DEVEI .. OPMENT' COMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

PAYTO VI Ille flN V.lton 

Warrant Number 

769 EH 

7J 
I 19-- -

DOLLARS 

AUTHOIUZED 81QN4TUII& TO THE THASUHI Of THE 
CITY Of l'OITLAND, OIEGON ...,, .. NON-NEGOTIABLE 

AUTHOltlZED 81GNATUIIE 

l'•rtloncl O.nl•pm•nt C•mmlul•n 224-4100 DETACH BU"OltE DEl'O.ITINQ CHECK 

-----,-------.------------------------
DATE IN\IOICS 011 

CONTIIACT NO• . 

Account Distribution 

DE.CRll'TION 

.., ... ,....t ,-, Clal■ fer l•l•tal ..,__ fl•-• 
""9 ,,.. 617 •• 11111...-,111 ,,.,.., -~, 

AMOUNT 



RELOCATION PAYMENT 

PROJECT: EMANUEL 
PARCEL: ....,_RS.._-_4,._-...,4 _____ _ 

PAYABLE TO: __ W~i .:..11-i .. e:;......M.llla .. e .... W~ai=...l_t1.119.n:..... _________ _ 

For:_RHP for HomeOWAers •.••••••••••••••••••••••••• • •• $, ____ _ 
...A-Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. • • . • • • . ••••••• $._,34..:..:...5~0;,,_.._ 

_ RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved$. __ _ Annual amount$ ____ _ 

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others -
-Settlement Costs {on acquisition 
_Interest Expense ••• 
_Fixed Moving Payment •••••• 

Dislocation Allowance ••••• 
Actual Moving Costs •••••• 

_Storage Costs •.•••.•••• 
Business: Moving Expenses •••• 
Business: In Lieu Payment. 

_Business: Storage Costs ••••• 
Business: Loss of Property. 

-Business: Searching Expenses •• 

Oownpayment • 
by LPA only). 

. . . . 
. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
. . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . 
. . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . 

Name of Client _Ji I lie Mae Walton __________ LJ Family Less -

Total 

.$ 
• $ 
• $ 
• $ 
• $ 
. $ 
.$ 
. $ 
.$ 
. $ 
.$ 
. $ 

$ 

$ 34,59 Move from ______ 6_2_.7_..N ... ,......aK..:.i ... 1..:.1 .. i _ng_s_w_o=-r_t-h __________ / X , Ind Iv I dua 1 

-------------------------------------------------
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

________ Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost *--------> 



CLAIM FOR - LACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR ._OWNERS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME Emanuel 
Portland Development Commission R- 2o 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue PROJECT NO. 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PARCEL NO. RS-4-4 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document knowing 
the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shal 1 be fined 
not more than 10 000 or im risoned not more than five ears, or both." 
I. FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT as shown in deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT : 

to displacing agen cy or in condemnati on proceeding) 

Wi I lie Mae Walton 

Amount of differential payment claimed 

Amount of interest payment cl aimed 

Costs incidental to purchase 

Minus adjustments 

Explanation: 

/-/ Family 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ 34.50 

TOTAL 

/x/ Individual 

$ 34.50 

-$ ___ _ 

Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner: .•............. $_14-_,5_0 ___ _ 

I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under 
Section 203 of P.L. 91-646, as amended, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information sub­
mitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that I 
understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, 
and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in 
forfeiture of the entire claim. 

l,1J /.J 3 / 1 ~ 
' Date 

21:u~ ~ ;;/4~ 
F Signature of Owner-Occupant(s) 

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected and the 
property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displacement. I 
further certify that I have examined this claim and 
the applicable provisions of Federal law and the r 
Housi ng and Urban Development pursuant thereto . T 
and payment in the amount of$ 34.50 is aut 

~ Date 

have found it to be in accord with 
ulations issued by the Department of 
efore, this claim is hereby approved 
ized. 

RECORD OF PAYMENT 
Date of Payment: 'o- ,, - -, -. Check No . 7( 1 £ I-/ Amount : $ 3 '/ . ~ <" -------

RHP-1 



A. COMPUTATION OF DIFFER. Al PAYMENT 

Required tnformation 

1. Actual purchase price of replacement housing: 

2. Cost of canparable replacement dwelling (cost based on: 
___ Schedule ___ Comparable --~Other) 
Sq.Ft. of former dwelling ___ No. of bedrooms __ _ 

3. Acquisition payment made by agency for claimant's fonner 
dwelling 

Computation 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$. ____ _ 

4. Line 1 or Line 2, whichever is less $ ____ _ 

5. Minus Line 3 - $. ____ _ 

6. Amount of differential payment or $15,000, whichever is 
less $. ____ _ 

7. Total approved $ ____ _ 

B. REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION 

1. If claimant purchased and occupies replacement dwellings: 
a) Date purchase agreement signed (earnest money) 
b) Date of settlement (closing) 

Date: _______ _ 
Date: _______ _ 

2. If claimant has purchased but does not occupy replacement dwelling: 
a) Purchase contract signed 
b) Date of settlement 
c) Date of expected occupancy 

Date: _______ _ 
Date: _______ _ 
Date: _______ _ 

C. INCIDENTAL EXPENSES (List incidental expenses incurred by claimant in connection with 
purchase of replacement dwelling.) 

AGENCY USE COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 

Charged to Claimant Paid Directly Amount Amount 
I tern on Closing By Claimed Approved 

Statement Claimant (Col.(b)+(c) 
(a) (b) (c) (d) le) 

E'scrow Fee $ 12 liO $ $ ~? r;:n $ ~? r;:n 

Escrow Fee 2 00 2 nn ? nn 

TOTAL $ 14.c;o $ $ ~4 r:;n $ .,,, en 

Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Documentation f or the above claim must be submitted.) 

RHP-2 



7«te'7~~o/~"9" 

505357 ESCROW NO . ............................... . 

425 S. W. Fourth Avenue / Portland, Oregon 97204 
Phone 222-3851 

ESCROW DEPARTMENT 
STATEMENT 

..... 11AL'1'<11 •... Willi• ....... ................................................. . 

WAININGTON COUNTY Ol'l'ICI 
12012 S. W. CANYON ROAD 

BEAVERTON, OREGON 87006 

846·8181 

CLACKAMAS COUNTY o,F1c■ 

112 • 11TH STREET 
OREGON CITY, OREGON 87045 

658·5243 

EAST SIDE OFFICE 

1350 S. E. 122nd AVENUE 
PORTL AND, OREGON 97233 

255·9103 

..... GRAvatL ... Albert ... L •.................................................... ....... . ...................................... llaY ... 2.5 ..... .. , 19 .. 13 

DESCRIPTION 627 •• Xillinaawortb 

Pun4• ~rca •-D-t!. 
Deposit •-». n.----~ .t. ,---•---, -
Demand 

Title Insurance Policy 
Broker's Commission 

Escrow Fee ~ 
Taxes 

RECORDING 
Deed to 

Aaai t of Contraat to Walt'..an 
Trust Deed to 

Mortgage to 

Release of to 

Taxes Prorated (Sl35.£A\ 5-25-73 •n 6-1-73 
Insurance Prorated 

Fuel Prorated 

Rents Prorated 

•-t-- tlu• on ,.,.._;~- ~ •• of S-l!-7J 

·11--•-- •-111t• ., . 
·ina.1 ---•· llli11 - .. 

•AD• .. 1..1.aa - .... ~ eo. 
l vr. •- - ·--~ 

Balance Due 
Balance-Our Check Herewith 

TOTAL 

This COft'9 fflOMJ Nttlement onlJ. 

ArtJ pllpll'9 lo which JOU ... entltled 
d follow, ... , . 

.. -
DEBITS CREDITS 

$ $ 

12 .. 916 00 
2nn nn 

15.000 00 

,Ji 

'\2 i;n l r 

/" 

2 on ✓ 

13 19 8 

,~., .. 1ft 

29 59 

,,, 
" 

11, M 

._,~Q 79 

23,764 30 23,764 30 

'?at..,., __ ~ o., .. 
BY ........ ~ ··································-······ 



. 

• 7®1~~°'()~ 
title insurance 

escrows 

425 S. W. Fourth Avenue/ Portland, Oregon 97204 
Phone 222-3651 

WASHIN G TO N COU NTY O FFI C[ 
12012 S. W CANYON RO AD 

BE: AV l::RI O N, O R[ GON 
646 -8 181 

May 30, 1973 

EAST SIDE OFFICE 
1350 S. E. 122ND AVENUE 

PO RTLAN D, OREGON 97233 
255-9103 

Portland Development commission 
235 N. Monroe Street · 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attention: s. Chester Daniels 
Relocation Advisor 

Gentlemen 

Our Escrow No. 505357 
Willie Mae Walton 

CLAC KAMAS COUN TY O FFICF 
11 2 • I 1TH STREtT 

OR[GON C ITY , OREGO N 
656- 21,3 

In connection with the above numbered escrow, we are enclosing 
buyers and sellers Escrow Statements of receipts and disburse-

TI 15 

ments. 

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service to you. 

Barbara Baker 
Escrow Officer 

BB:mb 

Enclosures - 2 



'7«ie1~~of,J~ 
WMNINGTON COUNTY OnlCI 

12012 S. W. CAN YON ROAD 
BEAVERTON , OREGON 87005 

646-8181 

tlrle l,,__ 

425 S. W. Fourth Avenue / Portland, Oregon 97204 
Phone 222-3651 

CLACKAMAS COUNTY OfflCI 

112 • 11TH STREET 
OREGON CITY, OREGON 87045 

H Cf'OWI IOSJ97 ESCROW DEPARTMENT 
ESCROW NO. ................................ STATEMENT 

656·5243 

EAST SIDE OFFICE 

1350 S. E. 122nd AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97233 .. w., .. i ... ~~---••· .. ···· .. ·· ···· ... ...... ... ........... .... ........ ...... .. . 

..... ~ ..... w1111e ..... .................................. ..... ............ . 
. 

DESCRIPTION 127 •• Killillll._llth 

Deposit 

Demand 
Title Insurance Policy 
Broker's Commission 
Escrow Fee 

,. 
Taxes 
RECORDI G 
Deed to 

to 

Trust Deed to 

Mortgage to 
Release of to 

Taxes Prorated , ........ , .-...~,. se 7•&-7~ 
Insurance Prorated 
Fuel Prorated 

Rents Prorated 

- - - - . - -
- --~ MIIIII" "I .. -- -...& 

, __ 
- -

- -- --- ._. _ ·--
- - - -- -- - - - - --- -~- I!!!.; - -- -- - --

Balance Due 
Balance-Our Check Herewith 

TOTAL 

Ttn COW,_ fflOMJ Ntlemenl only. 
Any ....,_,. lo whlcll JOU 819 entltled 
.. follow laler. 

- ---- --- --
--·- ----

255•9103 

.. ......................... .. ..... .. ........... n ..... 19 .. JJ 

DEBITS CREDITS 

$ $ 

t•--- .. 
•• -l.AAA .. 
n IU 

... 

11 .. 
141 M 

1 ...... -
I .. 

-,w .. 

3 _1 ~ 1 ~.2 

11,191 II 11,155 II 

7at. ~~ ~ ()-, .. 
BY ............................................................................................. . 



May 23, 1973 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Gentlemen: 

This is to advise you that Mr.William V~ Bierek, Attorney at Law, is no 

longer my attorney. 

Please issue my Replacement Housing Payment 
Oregon, Escrow Account# 505-357, attention: 
purchase my replacement housing. 

to Title Insurance Company of 
Mrs. Baker, to be used to 

This letter and instructions supercede any instructions previously given 

you. 

Wi 11ie Mae Walton 



A ,,t ,,.u,o"'• pol,~ 1,0,., o u,1,oble cg,.,pony on,u,, morke•oble ,tie ,n \eller " 10 be fo,n,shed purchoser ,n lie, s eapense prel,,.,,no,y to dow,g wrlle, "'°Y fu,n,sh 
o r,ue ,nsuronce cOff'pony s 11rle repoff show,ng 11\ w,11,ngnen ro ,ssue 111,e ,nsuronce wh,ch sholl be condu\l..,. ev,dence os ord 11rle 

h ,. ogreed thor ,I seller does not opprove th,s sole w,1h,n the per,od cllowed b,o~er below ,n whrch to \eCVr• \eller, occeptonce or ,f rhe torle to rhe sood prern<ses " not ,nsuroble or morket 
oble or <0nnot be mode '° w,lh.n th,ffy doyt oiler no1o<e con10,n1ng o w,ot1en stote,.,.nt of de'9<ls ,s del,..,.red to seller, the sood eo1nest MOney sholl !le refunded But ,f sood sole ,s approved 
by Hile, of\d 111 ·• 10 •he so,d prem,_" ,n,uiooble (Ill mor~etoble o"<I pure host, Mglects or refuses to COff'ply w,th ony of so,d condotoons woth,n ten days ofli< rhe sood evidence of htle •• furno,hed 
and 10 mo~e po~mer>rs promptly os he,e,nobo,,e wt fortlt then the eornest money here,n rece,pred lo, l ,nclud,ng sord odd,ttonol eornest money I shall be forfe,19d to MIier os 1,quodoted doffl09t' 
and 1h1s con1roc1 thereupon ,holl be of no further brnd,ng effect 

The p,operty ,, ro be conveyed b_ ond wffrc,e,,1 de99 ond se restnct,om rese,votoon, ,n Federol 

711 
....... _ __,,_ - NOi' ,.,,,u_lWL.. ____ __.---

ocludlng f,,e ploct fr•tute, ond ..,,pmen11, ......, heaters. eltett,c l-9ht f1•tures 
door sc,..,,. $IO<m doors ond windows, ~ hnoleum onoched telev,1,on 



POR.MWIOI CITY Ofl' PO"TL.AND, 0" QON 
IIUREAU OF IIUILDINGS 

PI.UMalNCI DIVISION -
NOTICE 
IIOOK -Location __ __.6~2~7-11111...,o~r ... t.&<b1--111K..i1 .... J,.,.J~1 ... o...,g~••"w ... r .. t .... b.__._c .. ca .. 1 .. r .... t-------- Date _ _._JuJLla.t-----=2=.Ji6u,..____ 

Agent 
Owner *•• WUU.e Mlle We)ton Address--------------

NOTICE OF DEFECTS IN PLUMBING DIVISION 
Your attenUon la called to th• followtn1 dafecta In the plumbln1 1ymm at tbe above addr••· Pl•- have tbeN dafacta 

corracwd to comply wltb th• Plumbln& Coda, Ordinance No. 7'1482. If you dealn tunber aaplaaallon u to Ula correction, ra-

qutNd, pie ... call 248-4221'1 batwHn th• houn of 8 :00 and 9 :30 a.m . end aak for Mr, ___ .=A:.::::aao.::e:.::1:.::1=-------------
of tba Plumblna Dlvialon, who wW ananae to meet you on tb• pramlaft. 

A recent plumbing inspection at the above addres1 reTealed the 
following violations: 

Kitchen sink has illegal waste and trap. 
Pressure relief valTe and drain on the water heater are non-code. 
Waste and trap a11eably on wa1h basin in up1tairs bath 11 illegal. 
Wastes in floor of upstair1 bath in disrepair. 

If further information i• desired, plea1e contact this office. 

GWW:DH 

cc: Housing Division 

CHIEF Pz INSPECTOR 

By ~r te w~ 





The ,11e 

Chee Dani ell 

WI Ille,._ Welt• 

-;. 

UnNr the provisions Ht forth In die hlocetlon Act of 1910 
,._..t '"' tlie •~ ..... -

Va ton · • 
la ... f Ion b 



• 
February 20, 1973 

Portland Development Conmission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Gentlemen: 

Please forward my total relocation benefit, computed under the 
Relocation Act of 1970 through my attorney, Mr. Wi Iii am V. Bierek, 
108 Lloyd Plaza, Portland, Oregon. 

Thank you, 

~ -~;;/d!J;. 
Wi I lie Mae Walton 



DAVID R. WILLIAMS 
MALCOLM I . MONTAGUE 
DONALD R. STARK 
PRESTON C HIEFIELD, JR. 
OLIVER I. NORVILLE 
JAMES E. GRIFFIN 
LARRY C. HAMMACK 
RICHARD E. ALEXANDER 

' • 
WILLIAMS. MONTAGUE. STARK. HIEFIELD S NORVILLE. P. C. 

D : TO 

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW 

BOISE CASCADr BUILDING 

PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 1 

i' a,r 15, 197 3 

JI RIFFLJ 

r: A UI:L , 4-4 

car Den : 

TEUPHONE 222-9966 

Ilere is an orig inal and copy of af idavit fro Clar.~' s 
husband and elk ' s wife. I don 't know their first names, and 
the should be filled in . The orig inals s . oul be signe before 
a ota ublic and notarized uith stamp and returned to e . 

Than s for your hel . 

JEG:an 











DAVID R WILLIAMS 
MALCOLM I . MONTAGUE 
DONALD R. STARK 
PRESTON C HIEFIELD, IR. 
OLIVER I. NORVILLE 
IAMES E GRIFFI 
LARRY . HAMMACK 
RICHARD E. ALE.XANDER 

WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE, STARK, HIEFIELD S NORVILLE, P. C. 
ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LA,W 

BOISE CASCADE BUILDING 

PORTLAND. OREGON 97201 

February 16, 1973 

Mr . : . Jt nlc Jones 
Relocation upervisor 
Portlan D velop, ent ~o ission 
235 1 . .1onroe Street 
ortland, Oregon 97227 

TELEPHONE 222·9966 

Re: ~alton, Parcel RS 4-4 
E anuel Project 

Dear tan: 
In reference to the above property, I had agreed with Mrs . 1alton's 
attorney that the relocation payment would be escrowed t · rough her 
attorney sot at e would be able to protect his fee . It probably 
should be made through this office by letter. 

OR :avh 

Very truly yours, 

ILLIAMS, 
HIEFIELD & 

0 TAGUE, TARK, 
ORVILLE, P. C. 





.......... 

, "4: Chet ant ela 

P1rc:-e1 A$ ft:..\• .. ....,., tMlpltat ProJ~t 
• .. 

' . . . 
H'f COfttact w&th Vf ttl• KN V.lteil 1ie1 Mifi very Ital.... f Mt 
occ.a1 IOl\t, 2•tlt•72 • again on )•IJ•71, M1rsu..-

• .... , ... ftOt • ,_·- ..... at ....... . ' ..... .. ... _ ,.. . 
..... CM - fits, 

~1116odiar.,rDft. lhe f • • ll•f ftl In a 2 .. -..-
l t Stnet (U ..... ) . . ,. . ... "" . ,.. 



• • 

DATED th i s__._1 __ day of_..;..~ ____ 19 ? 3 . 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the premises at J()J, 'IJ , k,«,dJ-
______________ , Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me tharefore. 

( f I rm name) 

b 



Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANTITY 

__ g _____ Beds & Springs 

__ ,2..~-- Bedroom Chair 

I Breakfast Table 

__ :-(...._ __ Breakfast Table Chairs 

_____ Bridge Lamp & Shade 

Buffet -----
!2-- Chest of Drawers 

Coffee Tab 1 e -----
/ Couch 

_____ Davenport 

I Desk 

_____ Dining Table 

_____ Dining Chairs 

--~/ __ Dresser 

I 

I 

/ 

I 
Q. 

I 
$ 
.::i--

.5 
I 

9,UANTITY 

Night Stand 

Occasional Chair 

Overstuffed Chair 

Overstuffed Rocker 

Range 

Refrl gerator: Brand - --- -
Rocker 

Rug & Pad: Size 

Stool 

Table Lamp&. Shade 

Tab I e, sma 11 

Vanity & Bench 

Suitcases 

Trunks 

:2. End Table ------- ~Cartons, Boxes, Etc. -----
Floor Lanp & Shade ----- ~ Clothes -----

__ 2..--_____ Mirror ~Bedding & Linens -----
Miscellaneous (List Items) 

TY ; 

COMMENTS : 



R E C E I P T -------

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Corm1ission 1 s RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS. 



• Sp••dl1e1@ Moor e Bu1 1neu r orm 1, Inc m 40G14 

~ ' ....... , ~REG:i:::s::'---A-'-'; '""'10=..=c: =: "'--F - R_E_A_ L=T~O= R= S= =· =O= F: : :~ :~ :l~:a:L 
0
:E':~ =R=N=E=-S-~-

0
M_r•-~ -~ ~ E~ Y~-~""_~""' .. _c...,~:!:_~=~a.a.;-.,:--: .... ~e~~ -,a-lle_d_ .. ~pur::~ 

Y 2 noe 
2. The 1um of $_....,00,.,..'"e'-'0....,Q'--_ _____ in the form of (d:l:ICf;'"UDl:::,.;td) a, earnest money ond par1 payment for the purchasa of tho follow ing described reol 

Port Md County_of Multnom$=------~ond Stale,.Pf Oro.oon , to ';!.ii: Real Pro ert 
a Poninouln addition lot 1-., B.Lock ., ------

__ .JCO<..JOC......L-_._,._.__..._-. _ __ ..___,=""---L-'-"'•- --=-------- -whlch we have thl1 day ,old to the sa id purchaser . 1vbiect to ♦ he opprowal of ♦ h e HIier 

Dollar. Dollars s 1 , oo.oo drod 
7 . on the lollowlng form, , to w it : The sum , herelnabove receipted for , of s_2_0_0_ 00 ____ _ 
0. I on...,,.. _ ______ 19 ___ la, add itional earnHI money , the 1vm of 

on Owner • cccoptan<• 
9 . Upon acceptance of t itlo and delivery of deod .,.,.,,.,.,. , tho 1um of ... 

to. The balance cf s usand Three Hundred 

$ __________ _ 

. $ _______ , s 17,Joo.oo.__, 
end OOh.00--------------oollan s--=l:..a..,o....,1.:.::0=0'-"-"00:.::.,_ __ _ 

" · payat:I• ability to obtain relocation benefit from the Portland 
,,.Devel x:i.matc ~9 ~oo.oo and $670 . 00 i n loan costa and re serves 
,:,_her a ional loan in the runount of ~~ O 000e00. Purchaser to a '"'• 
u.for sai.d om selle • s acceptance of this offer. Thj.s transaction is 
15_ b ·ect t for said loan Se,rer connected and fo _e~ - -.>e----- - - -
16. The purchaser shall reimburse the s■ llor for 1um1 held in the resorvo account on any indobtedneu a11umed in t hi1 fronsoc-t ion , in addition to tho purchoso price . 
17. The sollor shall furnish to the purcho,or in due course a t itlo in!iuran co policy in tho amount of tho purchase pri co of tho real ostato from a t it lo insurance company 
10. show ing good and marketable t itle . Prior to dosin g the transaction , t he seller , upon requolt, will furn ish to tho purchaser o prelim inary repo rt modo by a t itlo insuronco 
19. company ,howing tho condition of the t itl e to ,a id property . II i1 agreed the! if tho aollor doc, not appro•o tho above 1010 within the period allowed Realtor below in which 
20 . to secure seller's occoptanca , or if the title to the ta id premi1a1 is not marketable, or cannot be mod• 10 within th irty day, after notice co ntaining a wr itten 1tatom•nt of 
21. defects 11 deliwered to HIier , or if the HIier, hawing approwed 1ald 1010 fall, to consummate the 1ame, the earnest money horein rece ipted for 1holl bo refunded . but th• 
22. acceptance by the purchoHr of the refund doe, not con1titute a woiver al o thor romediu avollabto ta him. 
23. lut if the abawe 1ale i1 approved by t he HIier ond the titl e lo the 1old preml1e1 it marketable, and the purcha1er neglecll or refuse, to comply with any of the con-
24 . dition1 al 1h11 ,ale w ithin ten day1 from the furnishing al a preliminary till• report and to make paymenll promptly , a, horoinabo•e HI forth , tho oarnHI money and 
25. additional earno1t money, horeln receipted for shall be forfeited ta tho undonogned Realtor to t he extent of h it agreed upon loo . and tho ros iduo , if any , shall bo retained by the 
26. 1 lier a, liquidated damagH and this contract thereupon ,hall be of no fur1her binding effect. The property is to bo conweyod lroe and cl oar of all lions and encvmbranco, ta dote 

27. ••<•pt zoning ord inances, bu ilding and UH re,tridions. reHrvation, in Federal patenll, and __ _.,_N..,o,.._ .. Ex.c.:,"'C...,e.,p~'-'t...,i__,,o...,n ..... s._ ___________________ _ 

28. _________________________ _ _____ _ _________________________________ _ 

29. All light fixturo1 ond bulb,, fluorescent lamp1, Venetian bl inds, window ond door screens , ,torm windo- and doors. linoleum, attachod telev ision antennas , cur1ain , towel 
30. and drapery rods. 1hrub1 and trees, and irrigation, plumbin g and heating equ ipment, except fireplace equipment that is not attachod in any manner to tho ,tructvro , and all 

31 . t ixtures •J[(ept __ N_ o_n-ee ________________ -,---------,----- - ----,----,-----------------------
32. are ta be left upon the premises 01 part of tho property purchaHd. Tho following personal property is 0110 included as par1 of the property purchased for ,aid purchase price : 

33. Drapes 
34. Seller ond purchaHr agree ta prorate th• tOXH for the <vrrent ta,r year, renll , inter .. t , and other Item, 01 of Date of possession 
:)5. P'rem ium1 for exi1ting in1urance may be prorated or a new policy iuued at purchaHr'1 option . Purchaser agrHs to pay the HIier for fuel , ii any , in ,torage tank at date al 
36. possession . Encumbrances ta be d ischarged by Hllor may be pa id at h it option out of purchaH money at date of do1ing . 

37. SELLER AND P'URCHASER ACREE THAT SUIJECT SALE { ~} be clo1ed In 01crow, the coat of which 1hall be 1hared equally between ,.,ifer and purchaser. Poueuion of 

31. the obaw• deacribed premiHI i, to be delivered to the purchaHr en or before after recording of dee..,____or QI ,aon thereafter 01 existing law, and 

39. repulati•n• wlll permit remowol al tenanll.J, if any. Tim• is of the euenc• of 1h11 contract. SPECIAL CONDITIONS : ~ se~~r understands a city 
40 1:,ection e reluireu. Coda re~trements shall not exceed oo. lost to sellea.I Purchaser ,1: ~~-a:;im-_ :;,~- E~gaRg~ ar:oatRgubwg~~~ai]a mw~~tional oan. Alzy ad tional 
o . RHl!or'• Addren: 5507 N. !Dmbard Street Portland, Ore, G. s as n I c ,holler 

.. , . RHltor·• P'h•n• 285-5501 ' A ent 
"· AGREEMENT TO PURCHASE 
45. I hereby 119ree to purchttH the above de1<ribed property in Ill pro,ent condition ot the price and on the term• ond condillan1 HI forth above , and grant said Realtor a 

46. period of 3 dttys hereafter to Hture MU•r'• ttcceptttnc• hereof, during which period my aller shall not be 1ubject to revocation . Dee.....,.~ is to be pr•• 

47 . pa,ed in the.,.,,,;."' Willie Mae . Yf.Alton 
.Cl . I acknowledge receipt of a copy of the foregoing offer ta buy and earnHt money receipt bearing my 1ig natu:1 and that al the Realtor . .... J 
... Addreu 102 N. Knott Street Portland Ore on ,uRCHASER..21.ta;.;'tbLI...,, 2,£,~~ 

287-8685 ,uRCHASER : 

st.AGREEMENT TO SELL 

u . DELIVERY TO PURCHASER 
57 , The undorslgned purchaHr acknowlodgH rocelpl al the forego in g earnest money rocelpt bearing ~•1:tur: and that of t he HIier 1howlng acceptance . 

s • ~l,l&GtffnlR:l.fL,. l ti~~ 0 PURCHAS ER: ~ ~ ~ 
~9 . SELLERS CLOSING INSTRUCTIONS & FEE AGREEMENT D b 1 1 2 Dote ecem er~ ~'--___ 19 

60. I a ro o to poy for1hw ith to th• obovo named Realtor a fee omaunting to S J I 225e00 for 1on-ice1 rendered in thi1 tro"1oction . 
61 . I authorize 1 ,d Roaltor to order t itle in1uronce at my o•p•n1e ond further authorize him to pay out of the co1h proceed , of 1010 the expense, of furft i1hin9 
62 . t itle in , urance . o nd re cord ing fee1 . if ony , 01 woll 01 ony oncumbro nce , on ,aid promi1e1 poyoblo by mo at or before closing . I in1truct Realtor to place in hit Cllentt 
6l . Trult Ateount , or in o neutral escrow depo,itory , the above d•1cribed earnest money deposit until needed in the clo,in on . I acknowlodg• receipt of a copy 
•• · ol th l1 contrott beorlng my 1ignotvre a nd l~ol ol the pure 0Hr named above , and of Reoltar . 

' 



- -E.G. STASSENS INC., REALTORS 

AUYER'5 MOVE IN COST ESTIMATE 

Salo Pr ico •• . . . . . . . . 
Mortna~o Loon •••••••• . . . . . . . . . . . . . . s 

DOWN PAY ENT. . . . . . . . . . . 
LOAJ & CLOSING COST: Eet i mntod 

Loan Foo • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ff , ... ,;_:__ 
Assumption Foo • • • • • • • • • • • • •• ___ _ 
Crodit Roport . • • • • • • • • • • • • •••••• r, /I' C' , 
Survoy • • • . • . . . • • • • • • • . • • • • •• S 

7
/ 1 5- ( "' C' 

Picture . . . • • • . • . . . . . • • . • . . . . . • . . S ' ~; c, .... <'' 
Tax Sorvico Fee. • • • • • • • ••••••••••••••• S / 2 z c· 

' F. H.A. Appra isa l Fee. • • • • • • • • • • • • • •••• $ ____ _ 
Recording Foo ••••••••• •• ••••••••••••• S 
Mortgagee's Ti tle Ins. (Based on sales price) •••••••• S 
Draftin~ of Contract •••••••••••••••••••• 
½ Escrow Fee (Based on sales price ). • • •••••• S 
Prepa id Interest Ad j ustment. (½mo.est.) •••••••••• S 
Trans f er Tax • •••••••••••••••••••.••• S 

TOTAL Estimated Loan Costs ••• 

RESERVES & PRO-RATES: Estimatod 

Property Tax (10 mo.) ••••••• :-r, .... O• •••••• S 
Fire Insurance (14 mo.) •••••• -:_)ft•c' R •~L.., • . ••• S 

le c c 

//+ · t Q 

15t:•C' 
.50 C 'y 

J 7, 11 ~ -< I . ~1 , , . .,l'J,C. 

F.H.A. Ins. (2 mo.) ••••••••••••••••••••• S 
' TOTAL Estimated Reaervea •••••••••••• • .-. -.-!---d/(, t ' t,, 

TOTAL ESTIMATED CASH OUTLAY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . s 

The underoigned purchaser hereby acknowledges receipt of a copy of this 
estimate. ;:) 

Received by:_~_./ __ 1
_J _ -_/ __________ Submitted by: ~L 'b, 

Thie transaction will be closed in escrow. Closing papers and f i nal eettlemen 
figures aro tho reepono i bility of the escrow agent - not tho Real Eete to agont . 
Tho figuroo oro too only and oro not guaranteed to bo comploto or accurate . 

EGSlOl 
G/20/72 
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OREGON 

DEPARTMENT OF 
FINANCE AND 

ADMINISTRATION 

NEIL GOLDSCHMIDT 
MAYOR 

BUREAU OF 
BUILDINGS 

C.N. CHRISTIANSEN 
DIRECTOR 

1220S.W. FIFTH AVE. 
PORTLAND . OR . 97204 

503/248-4320 

May 14, 1973 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Re: 3335 N. Willis Boulevard 

Attn: Chet Daniels 

Gentlemen: 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an 
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, 
wood frame, five-bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached 
garage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the structures comply with City Housing 
Regulations at this time. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DI CTOR 

def. 
s. J. Che 
Chief Rous 

JHM:vm 
cc: Mr. Walter E. Gertz 

2306 N. Kilpatrick Street 
E.G. Stassens, Inc. 
5507 N. Lombard Street 
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THIS CONTRACT, Made this ,'f day of November 
. ... AD .. J . .. LISJ<A. and .. LORRAINE c. • . LISKA, ... Husband 

, 1912 , between 
and Wife 

WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual 
li rt>e to el.I l/nto the buyer and the buyer agrees to 
,,,ncl and pre mi e situated in Multnomah 

, hereinafter called the eller, 

ereina ft er called the b11J•er, 
covenants and agreement herein contained, rhe 

purchase from the el/er all o f the fol/owina de-
County, State of Oregon , to-wit : 

The East SO 
SUBDIVISION 
of Portland, 

feet of Lots 
OF BLOC!( 11 J• 

County of 

6 and 
IN M. 

C. PATTON'S 
the City 

7, Block 2, L. 
PATTON TRACT, in 

anrl State of Ore Multnomah on. 

In the event 
crea&b, then, in 
to shall increase 

the real 
that eve 
1/12 of 

estate taxes on the above property 
monthly payme nts hereina ft 

t.ax increas . • 
t he t, 

such 

in­
ferre t: 

tor the um of 'l'Welve 'l'hov s n<l ?•ine f'1mclr~cl F iftY D ollar ($ 12,950.00) 
(hereinafter called the purchase price), on account o f which Ont! Thousand Eic~t I.1 r.dred 
Dollars ($ 1,800 • OQ) is paid on the execution h reof (the receipt o f which is herehv acknowledged by the 
el/er); the buyer a,rees to pay the remainder of aid purchase pri e (to -wit : $ 11 ,150 . Ou ) to rhe order 

of the sel/er in monthly payments o f not Jes than One Uundrad 1'hirty- ::' i vc 
Dollars (I 135. 00 ) each, w ich l;~ymenta ~hall includn the real property 
taxe$ 
payable on the . l - ,.;_1 day of each month hereafter beJ!inninA with the month of 1 ~c,. ..! • , •• , 19 7 ' , 
and continuin, until said purcha e price is fully paid. All of said purchase price may be paid at any time; 
all deferred balances of said purcha~e price shall bear interest at tire rate of 1 1/2 per cent per 'lnnum from 

until paid, interest to be paid monthly . * • i)C(XIM:.at \QC 
and i hcing included in 

the minimum monthly payments above required. TaKes on said premises for the current 
rated between the parties hereto as of tire date of this contract. 

ta,c year shall be pro-

The bu,•er w•1r•nf1 to ""'' covrn.1nt1 ",,h thr •""llrr th11t th ,. ,r I proprr t y duc , ib~d in thi, cont,11c t ,a 
( A J p,in1atily lor buyer, pu,on11I , I m,I,•, hou~rhnld nr 11Ar,culturi,I 1mrf)(1SH, 
( 8 1 In, • n o r,an1,1llf,.,n or fi-,•e n ,I bu}tr , " n..1tur.1I pe,,on} , lo r bu,;nru or co,nmerc,al putpo■e• other th n • 11cultur11I pur po r• 

Tht buyrr • h•II b e ,n,;,trrl to po ,. ,on ,1I ,.ud I tHh on ,Q\, • I.. r .J. ~ , ' /0 "]'}. and Olit)' rrf ;un ,11,h p<,, .. ,..,.,,,n Vl / ,n ... 
#te is t ,n d lau lt undtr thr ltrm• o l thi rnntlltCI Thr bu,,., ,,,;: rrt that at n I tunr h will lt f't fl th,. hwld1n11', nn tu,/ p,,.,, .. .,, .. n,,14 or /,,.,,..1,, ,., 
,rec-trd ,n ,too<I cond,tmn nn<I, pair an<I "''" nor ufl , r nr ,.,.,,,,, , ""' u :t"lt,. or ,., ,.p th,.,,. .. , , 1hat hr w,11 J. t- p .. a,rl , ,,,.nw,,., I,,,. lr 1J 1tl nu, t,., nu ., 
•nd all o thrr l1f' n 11 nd 11vr thr .,.,,,., hottnlr , th rrl'l11, ,n ., rnl ,r,,11l111t "'• f'llrr In , ,,II ro .. , .., .iml 11ttor n,.,• f ,., ,nn11r,·rl h, h, ·n ,n ,/ ,,.n,/1• ,.: , .. , r '"' 
1ud1 1,rn,. th I h "ill p ► nll t •c.· hrrraltrr lrt,,1t·<I a~,11n t ,1 ,d fl'"t••·tti ,, , ",.,, lt ,t ll " ,ur, ' ""'"' puh /,, , h ,~r-s 1n,/ n111nu ,, t i Ii , ,, t,, '1 I , 
•lti-r /,t K lully n, y bt- ,mpo ,.,1 upon "lt1d rurnu r~ nll prt11unth h t Ju,,. thr 'ltttl" , ,r ""' fl rt ,h,.,,. , t l 1M."nn1r r!'i'I ,Jur th ll 11 '111, ,,., • "' ' f .,,r •,,. ", , 
,n ur r 11nJ ltrp ,n .. u,N..I all huild, n• no11• nr htrr.,ftrr 1 ,u ,~,/ rm ,ul pH1111"tr'I • I. ,,n•t In> ot r/ ,tn1.1f,. l>J fir, " 1t h ,.,,,.n J,d rn,,, •~ , ,, Pl , un' 

nnt le • th n I • · 0 4 i f : ,.: f • ;;. l • p.;;,,'r o, rornpnn,f' '4 ,..., ,,,l,1rl<11, to th,. •t·llrr, u ill, I,, f •..'t) ahlr f,r,t t o thf' rll f't nd th ,.n t , r ,. t n ... , , ... 
t hr,r rt p c tn r intert t n M v 11pprar nd n/1 I' ,l,c ,,.,. ol ,n,111 ,11lCr to IJ,. ,I,'" ,.,,..J t o th r I'• J,,., ,, ..,, , n ., 111"'" I N n" ,I th , lic1) ,, h ,,, I 111 , , n ,,,, 
uch '"'"" rn, f , '-'dl f· r 1t·nt t ,ur, or ch.ir,!t ,. , to ptt>r111t· .,wl fl• " lo , 11, h '""'"' ·"'', th , di , , 111,1\ .J,, 1 1n,/ ·"" r ,, " ,,, n ' ", J. I,., 1, I I 

t o ,1nr/ /),'f'on1r n pnrt nf th f' ,/.-lit «rurffl It\. rh,, « ,n11 . ,1. I 1ml ft .,11 l ,1 , , irt1 ,·1r t .,, thi" ,,.,, 11 ,, ml ",tlmut K ,,n fl" r I, , ,. , I , n, 11&:ht .tr n 
thr r lltr l<·r l>U) tr' • brr11ch ol contract 

Tht tlltr ,.,,~ • that a t h, r•rrn'ir 11n<I n 1tl11n 10 d .11 lrom th,. lllf r lil'rrol 1, ,. ",II l u ,ni h unt, l ,11~,. 
1111nA , ,n ,tn tnaunt NltMI to ,ul p,u ch ., r 1u1r.- J ,,,_,,J..,.t .1111.- 1,11,. ,n 1t11cl t n 11d p,,,u,, , • ,n th t• ,, /Irr •n 11 , '"'" """' nt t , 

1.ur nd ,.,rrpt thr U'lMI pu11tul ,.u·t-pt,.,,,'i ,1n,I th, hu1ld11, ,_ .Jud ot hrr ,,- 1, 11ttt• n"' ,,,.,/,. ,,-ntt:nl n,,,, o f tNo,d ,Inn, , , .. , .. , thll , I · 
ttl purch.1,,. prltt h Jullv pa,,/ nd upon rt-,ltlf ' I in,/ "'"'" wrt•mln o l th1"1 ,1.f1 ♦, " ' nt hr ., ,II ti, In,., 1 t, -I ~,n,I "'", ,,, /, • I , Jm ,, , t 

pr,mf ,. 1n I,,. umplf" unt, th <· l,u) rr hr• hru .. nn,I IJ" ,~1n /,.-, ,11..-I ,-l,·,1 I , nc-1111111, ,u,, 1·"i 1· ,,, th f' ,1.,,,. 1,,.,,.<,/ 1ml ,,, , 1•1 I cl, " , di , n , 
,nc~ aa,d do1tr placrd, permi'1 MI •u 1t11•,ng b y. lhror,glt or um/,., ~lln , - ~•·ptmd h m t n Ir, thr ul ,.1 f'tlH n l"I n , / , '''", ,,. 11 11 1 •,,. I 111 n, ~, ,, , 

l,~n w•trr r,.n t Hnd publ,c ch rir IO II u mrd b) tlu IJU)tf ,1m/ lurthtr r,r,·, ,tm~ all lun, m<I rn<wt.lJt "'"" rrr,tNI h\ th t· l11,, ,, tu, ,1, ,~,. 

And it ,, undf'ntood and 11;1,N'd h r t" "'"" ., ,d 1mrt1r tll ttl '""' , n l th,. ,. ... , ru, n l th, rnnt, ad aml ,n c :t .. ,. th, l u n , r h , ,, 1.1,I , ,, n, t4f' ,h ,. 
f'A mtnt • bove ttt1utrt>d, or ,,n r,I th ,.m, punc111.1lly w,thm trtt t i .I\ ol th,. t11ur ,,,.,, ,, ,.,1 thf'rt"tn , o r f,11I to lcr.-p An , .-,4,,.,.,, nt I:, ,,.,n t r,nt ,1,,·· ·I th, 11 
the •~llttr at h i, o plton h 1tfl have th f' lollou '"~ 11~hr I I tn <In/,.,,. th, rnnt,dCI null unrl ,,o,,J ( 'J J to ,It-, l,tt f" th ,. ,, I· Ir •mi II I I, nr ,p;, I I ,1:,nr,. "' 
&artl purc,.w,. pr1C'r "'it h lh ,n, ,.,, ... , th , tNln ,,t o nr, ,lur 11nd t " ,,l,J" ..tn,I or f f J to #ott> l In,. th, , ,ntr u bv ,,,, ,n ,., , , ,., Hnd 111 111, ,, ,,, I 
all t16ht1 11nd mtrrts t C'rt',.ttrd or thrn ,-,,.,1,nl,f m /, u or n f th,- I.,,,., ,, .i~.1,n , 1 th, ,dltr hf'tr,mdrr ,h1II uttrtl) C',., . .. ,. 11nl il, , ,.,,,.,n, 1n I ti,,.,, l,t t , ,, ,. 
f'IIO r ffl n o l lhe p1rn11 r 1tbovr dt ·-..t t1lif'•I ,1f"tf/ ,1II n~ hrr nAht"' m,,111, rrl I,, t ltr 1111\rt h ,rrun,lrr , h 1tll tt ,·r,t ro ,u tcl ,.,,.., ,n o f uo/f,. -'Ith ,,,,, , "'' .1<1 
o l rt •ntry , o r • n, ntlier Ite l ol •.tid llrr to l>f' I" ,f,,r,nrd t'ln ,J ,, ,tho ut 101, n~ht of th,. 1111\ r r o f rf'turn r f ,n 1t,nn cir 1·•ln1r• n,,,1,1m tor n• ,n,., I , I 
,, n •ccount o l the purc:-h r ol 1ud rtopn tv a ,.,, nlutt·h, lulh ,,ml ptrft.rtl) It ,I th,,. cnntr1tct nn,I •11rh r ,nm,.nt h ,,./ n .. , ,., hr.-n m.,,f,. ,11,' m, 1 ,. 
n l uch d,-l1tul t all payn1enl thert'tofor,• u •it<lr on th,~ r nntr ti._. ,, to b f' rrtmnrd h\ and l ,rl,wA t o 11, ,I ••·11,r ~1, th,. ,1c.r1-,.,I ,,rnl ,, ,,,.,n ,h!,. ,,.,,, ,f , o J 
,,,,.,n,,r llf' to 1hr t,m,. of urh f1,./1t11lt Anti tlir ~. url ,.JI , ,n , , ,,. nl uc h , l ,.f,11,II , h ,1 11 " ·" ·" th r 114hr 1rnmfl', f1-1t, h ,,, at n n , ' '°'" ,1,,.,, ,1•,,.r f t1 
,,,.~ .. ,.,. ,. th .. }:.:--. ! a! ... .... . :: ,<I, •••rl' ·"'u ' •n• t•tflrt·.., ,, I l,n, . ,.,.,J t ,,lu 1nunf'l1 ,,. {)f1ot , ,-.., .,,o t1 ,fi,,rof, t ,trth .-, Kith ,1/i th u111iro,,.,n nh .1n• I 1p1•111t•• 
thr,~on or tl,~rrlo belonAm4 

Thr huvtr Jurthtr ntl rees thn f l•ilure hl• th rllr,· at nny t imr lo rrqu,r,. nrr/or,t1llnf"'" hv the htH t1r o f ""'' pr ov ,.,mn h,., ,.'1 1 •lt1tll ,n r11 1 , .1, ,ft , 
hi riAht hr,r ,,ndr, to rnforce thr •~m,. nor •hall n, wiuvr, h ) a ,d ,. ,,,.,. ,,J 11ny b,, dt n l Anv p, n v,uon hr, H> l ht h rl,J , ,, I},- , 1 u .,n r>r 1 '"' 11 

ceedml brrach o l •ny n,ch provi•ion, or •• • M 11,vr, nl thr p,ov,a,on ,t ell 

Th• true end eclu10I conaideretion peid /or thi, trentlu, oteted in term• ol doll• "• i■ I ] 2 I q 5 0 • 0 0 . l'i'~";!j:•~~Y~~t •• • 

x~-.xac~x"';t.X~" -~-'~~:~ •. <~CQl.K:A~:io:J{j(.,~~~x~~~~.x~ , 
In c 1uit or • cf.ion i in stituted to lorerlo e thi, contr•ct o r to enforce • n y ol the p1ov, ,o n5 herto l , the buy,., •~rte to p•y 1och um • .s tl1e 

court mAy •d1udfe re•5'>nab/e • • •ttorney' • ltH to be •llowed plaint,tl in said 1wt or • t ,on and ,I an appt I ,s t lum lro m any 1ud Amtnl ,, dr< , , e 
ol the tr,•/ court , the buyer lurther promi1e■ to pay uch 1um • the apprllale court 1h 11II 11rl1urlfe rr1t1o n.,b/e ,. plarnt,11" 11 tlor ney '1 ltt on • w h 
• ppe• I 

In con truini thi, contract , it ;, under•tood th•t the ,,.11,. , or the buyer n1•y be m o , ,. than o n e per.o n , that ,I the conl,.•t '° r t'(lw rr" th~ ,n,:u 
l•r pronoun th•II b e taJcrn to me•n and include the 11/ural, th , m•1eu/in e , the leminme •nrl th ,- neuter , and tha t Aentr•lly 11ll Ar•mm•t ,c•I r hani:,rl •h1JII 
be made, • umHI •nd implied to maJre the prov, tan h er.al Mpply rqu•lly to corpor•t10n1 •nd to 1ndn11duah. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said partie have eKecuted this instrument in duplicate; if ei ther of tire un­

dersi,ned is a corporation, it has cau ed it corporate name to be signed and its 
by it officer duly author;ied thereun'to by order of it board of directors. 

,,,-,· .?1 / f.:1:: .. A .. v.: .. ~~ ... ··9 ~ ..... ·"-·'~--:! ': :<'... . ..... ( I ~tf, .... 
................... /..:::. ................. .. . .. , 

*IWOITANT NOTICI, Delet,o, 11,y 1111 .... eut, wlolcloe- ,.,_ _,. wlolch•- _".,.1y (Al •• Ill I, net a,,,,11,e~lo . 
If wer-,Y fAI 11 _,..,11..i,1. _,. 11 Ille MIier It • cN411 .. ,, .. 1wdo w.,tl 11 tleflnod In tho Truth-In-lending Act oncl 
le1uloll*" Z, Ille M' ler MUST ce...,.1, wlllo Ille Act _,. lo9uletlen 11, "'•k l111 ,oqulred d locloou,01; fer th i• purpeto , 
- lfe,..,,.Neeo •- Ne. UOI ., thllila, lfflletl Ille CMINcl wlll INc•mo • lint lion lo flnanco tho p11rcha10 of a 
tlwelliftl In wloldo • .,.,., - s, .. --N- •- Ne. UC17 ., ,1,.,11e,. 

-- --- -· - --- - ---

corporate eal a ffiKed hereto 
) ' 

NOTI : The H ntence betw••" the l'tM• 
belt (D, if not opp llcoble , thew lll lte 
deletedi aee Oregon ln·lHd StatwtH , 
Section 93 030 (Noto, iol ocl,"owledg • 
ment on reveue ). 



• • 
1 • 

1 

2 

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF• THE STATE OF OREGON 

FOR THE COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH 

3 
CITY OF PORTIAND, a municipal corporation, ) 

4 acting by and through the Portland Deve lopme nt ) 
Commission as the duly designa ted Urba n ) 

5 Renewal Agency of the City of Portland, ) 

6 Plaintiff, 
) 
) 

) 

) 
) 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

NO. 380-752 

ORDER OF DISBURSEMENT 

.. vs 

8 
ELIZABETH KUNKEL, WILLIE MAE WAl:TON, 

9 aka WILLIE MAE TBlllNER, JANE DOE POLK 
and JOHN DOE CLARK, 

10 

11 Defendants. 

12 T is matter having come on for hearing before the above entitled court and 

13 it appearing that plaintiff has paid into the Clerk of this court the sum of $ llo/~:[tJ(J, tJO 

14 and it further appearing that William V. Bierek is entitled to reasonable fee for his 

1S services and has claimed the sum of $1000.00 and said sum is allowed and approved 
16 ... ,... 

for his services to defendant Willie Mae Walton and it further appearing that from the 
17 

proceeds the further sum of $1306 .36 should be paid to th~ Multnomah Cpimty Tax 
18 

19 
Collector for taxes owing upon said realty, and tha t any balance therein remaining 

20 should be paid to Willie Mae Walton, and good cause appearing therefor---

21 . IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that the Clerk of this Court 

22 is directed to disburse funds in his possession filed in this suit as follows: 

23 

24 
1. To attorney William V. Bierek the sum of $1000.00; 

2. To Multnomah County Tax Collector the sum of $1306.36; OR. c;ucJ, S(l/1f ~S 
2S S,iib TA'ICol.Lc!CJO/i! S.h;t?J.i OTnEte1.u,'Se l:>£:.,€.em, ·,v,e ,-..., rlC(tJ(!{),-g~,e W/"n, ORS '31/.',(./2 L 

26 
3. To W'illie Mae Wa lton the sum of$ =2>1'\LAI\/C~ oes. 311-~,t 

27 

28 

DATED at Portland, Oregon this 24th day of Ma y, 1973. 

29 IT IS SO STIPULATED: 

30 
31 ~~- ,1 ~ .. 

Willie Mae Wal ton~:J 

3~«~~...,lt.A.~ ' 
• 

Page William V. Bierek 

WILLIAM V . Bl E R E K 
1-0RDER OF DISBURSEMENT ATTO RN EY A T L A W 

Griffin 

SUITS IOe LLOYD PLAZ A - 1425 N £ . IA Y I NO 8 T IIIE IE T 
P'ORTLAND , OR EGON 8 72 3 2 - T EI..CPHON & 2 3 4 2 3 9 0 

,,/ -
,7 .foe~~-_j 

l 



~ /.v, JJ I /1 13 

)OJ LJJ, 1~ j 

(j) J _iJ IJ--tu' ~ . 
. JL ~ h U~ °1-~ 
dJ_ ~A• tl~,l!, t~ ~ 
aJ JWJ/ Jl~/UJ ·17~ 4JI' ~ 

~:LJ~L~ 
LlMU~~- ~-



• COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
M. JAMES GLEASON, Chairman 

BIEN PADROW 
DONALD ll . CLARK 

MllLQORDON 

Dan Moaee 
lttI:'ll.1 t:n.om ah. 00'1:21. ty <>rego:n. 

248-3334 
DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENT & TAXATION 

~~Wk• ROOM 170-T, COUNTY COURTHOUSE • POfHLAND, OREGON • 97204 

Hay 24, 1973 

Mr. George Van Hoo■i•••n 
Dept. of Judicial Adminiatratioa 
Room 225, Multnomah County Court Hou■• 

Re: City of Portland va Elizabeth Kunkel, et al. 
Caae No. 380-752, tax account no. 68430-1370. 

Dear Sir: 

The Tax Collector'• Office requeata the swa of 
$1,950.00 be withheld fro■ the award in the above 
caae for eventual payment of the defendant• share 
of the real property taxea and intere■ t on the 
property described in the complaint in the above 
caae. 

Sincerely, 

DIVISION OF ASSESSMENT 6 TAXATION 
TAX COLLEC'l'OR'S OFFICE 

/.// /~~~~·7)¥-: 
L. D. Mulkey, Jr/' 
Deputy Tax Collection Supervi■or 

U>N:gn 



• 
ILLIAMS, MONTAGUE, STARK, HIEFIELD 8 NORVILLE, P. C. 

DA V1 D R WILLIAMS 
MALCOLM I. MONTAGUE 
DONALD R STARK 
PRESTON C . HIEFIELD, JR . 
OLIVER I NORVILLE 
JAMES E. GRIFFIN 
LARRY C. HAMMACK 
RICHARD E. ALEXANDER 

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW 

BOISE CASCADE BUILDING 

PORTLAND. OREGON 97201 

. ovcmu r 2 9 , 19 7 2 

Mr. Chet Daniel$ 
3 5 1.-J or tn 1onroe 

Portl nd, Oregon 97227 

Re : PDC v. Kunkel - n 

Dear Chet: 

TELEPHONE 222-9966 

lton 

Alt oug Mrs. \ialton signed the option, the attorney for 
her requested that the option be returned to hi and tat 
t hl.! matte r be settled by stipulation in court. I am posi­
tive he will wish to know precisely what Mrs . ,Ja l ton will 
receive i1 relocation benefits, including moving costs, 
in lieu payment and relocation housing pay ent . 

Very truly yours, 

ILLIAMS, MONTAGUC, STARK, 
D & NORVILLE, P. C. 



TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

FILE 

SCD 

• 

WILLIE MAE WALTON 

• 
MEMORANDUM 

DATE __ F_e_b_r_ua_r~y_1_2-1 _1=9~7~3 __ _ 

Mrs.Willie Mae Walton wi 11 be moving into a house at 727 N. 
Killingsworth Court. She will be unable to provide housing for the 
tenants renting from her now. Those tenants living with her now 
plan to move on their own using the relocation benefits .for tenants. 

It appears that her purchase of a house would deny Mrs. Walton the 
income she now enjoys. She has been unable to work for sometime due 
to injuries sustained on the job. The income from her apartments 
was used to enhance her state disability of $150.00 per month. 

SCO:k 



-------~------- -- --~------- -------------- - --------

• SCHEDULE D 
STATEMENT OF CLAIM 

FOR PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this Schedule if a payment in lieu of moving and related expenses is 
claimed. A claim for a payment in lieu of moving and related expenses shall be supported by 
such reasonable evidence of earnings as may be approved by HUD. If no other evidence is 
available, the claim shall be supported by copies of Federal income tax returns. Generally, 
earnings for the 2 taxable years irrrnediately preceding displacement will be the basis for 
determinin the amount of this a ment. Attach additional sheets as necessar. 

la. Business name used on income tax return 

Willie Mae Walton 

lb. Business name as presented to public 

Willie Mae Walton 

3. Employer identification number shown · 
on income tax return 

none 

2. Principal business activity(ies) reported 
on income tax return 

Rental Units 

4. Tax return filed with District Director 
of Internal Revenue in 

Qgden, lltab 
City State 

5a. Does concern operate a similar establishment outside the project or program area? 
YES x NO If "YES", complete the fol lowing: ---

NAME OF OTHER ESTABLISHMENT(S) Address TYPE OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY 

5b. Is concern affiliated with any other concern? YES --- NO ---X 

If "YES", comp 1 ete the fo 11 owing: 

NAME OF AFFILIATED CONCERN(S) Address TYPE OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY 

Describe the nature of the affiliation: 

6. Will displacement cause substantial loss of existing partronage? X YES NO 
If "YES", exp ain completely: 

7. Signature constitutes certification of this schedule and its attachments in accordance 
with and subject to the provisions of Item 10 on the "Claim for Relocation Payment -
Business" to which this Schedule D is an attachment, and that any Federal Income Tax 
reports attached hereto accurately duplicate the Income Tax Reports filed with the 
Internal Revenue Service Office in the city listed under Item 4 above. 

/2 
Signature of Owner or Authorized Agent 

(form continued next page} 



• • 8. Complete one of the three following tables, as appropriate. If data do not cover a full 
year 1 . d' b f h 1n ,cate nl.lT'I er o mont s covere • d 

!N.QIY..1.Q~L_O,B iO.!..E_P,BO.fR!EIO.fl (Relates to IRS Form 1040 and Schedules B and C of Form 1040) 

19 71 19 72 
1. Gross receipts or gross sales, 1 ess returns 

or allowances IS 810 nn $ 1470 00 
2. Gross . Profit 
3. Net Profit (or Loss) 1/ 30.00 620.00 
4. Salaries and wages paid to members of owner's 

family who are members of owner's immediate 
hous eho 1 d-lc 

NET EARNINGS (Sum of Lines 3 and 4) IS 10.00 s 620 00 

lA.flT.t!E]S.tf l.f (Relates to IRS Form 1065) 

19 19 
1. Gross receipts or gross sales, 1 ess returns 

or a 1 lowances s s 
2. Total Income 
3. Ordinary Income (or Loss) 
4. Compensation of principal partners ]j 

5. Salaries and wages paid to members of principal 
partners' families who are members of principal 
partners' immediate household-A-

NET EARNINGS (Sl.lTl of Lines 3. 4. and 5) s $ 

kO!PQRaTlO.t! (Relates to IRS Forms 1120 and 1120-S) 

19 19 
1. Gross receipts or gross sales, less returns 

or a 11 oi-1ances s $ 
2. Total Income 
3. Taxable lncane 
4. Compensation of principal stockholders 11 

5. Salaries and wages paid to members of principal 
stockholders' families who are members of princi-
pal stockholders' immediate household-A-

NET EARNINGS (Sllfl of Lines 3. 4. and 5) $ s 
* List name and amount of payment to each. 
1/ No deductions should be made for any "compensation" paid to owner. 
1/ A principal partner is one with a proprietary interest of 15% or more in the concern. 
l/ A principal stockholder is one who owns 15% or more of the capital stock of the cor-

poration . 



D~I~RII 111/\II ON! EL I~ 111 L Ill FOR RELOC/III ON PP,,!rr - BUS I NE~~ . 
this page for Local Agency use only 

NAME OF CONCERN: WI llie Hae Walton Apartments NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:Portland Development Convn. 

PROJECT OR PROGRAM IDENTIFICATION: Emanuel Hospital Project PARCEL NO. RS 4-4 
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete Block A, D, and E for all payments. Complete Block B if claim is 
for a payment in lieu of actual moving and related expenses. Complete Block C if claim 
is for a payment for actual moving and related expenses. Attach the completed form to the 
claim form(s) filed by the claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference in the amount 
claimed and the amount approved. NOTE: No claim for a relocation payment in excess of 
$10,000 shall be aid without the prior concurrence of HUD. 
A. BASIC INFORMATION: Business Nonprofit Farm 

1. Claimant is (check one): Concern [!] Organization D Operator D 

B. 

c. 

E. 

2. Date of HUD approval of project or program __ 4_-_2-3_-7_1.._ _____ _ 
3. Direct cause of displacement: ~otice of intent to acquire (date) 

4. 
6. 

Date move started 
Date claim filed 

Acquisition of Real Property (date) 
Other, explain ________________ _ 

5. Date property vacated ------- ]. Date storage authorized ______ _ 

PAYMENT IN LIEU OF ACTUAL MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES: 
1. Is the business part of a commercial enterprise having 

same or similar business which is not being acquired: 
another establishment in the 

Yes D No CE] 
2. Can the business be relocated without substantial loss 

State basis for Agency determination! 
of its existing patronage: 

Yes D No □ 

3. 

1 • 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Average annual net income: 
As reported by c 1 a imant: $. ___ 3 __ 2_5_._o_o _ __,___ As verified by Agency: $ 325 .00 
(Enter verified income amount on Line 4, if less than $2,500, enter $2,500; if more 
than $10,000, enter $10,000.) 

State basis for Agency verification of income: 

Item Amount Amount 
Claimed A roved 

Moving expenses, 
Including$ 
covering storage. $ $ 

Direct loss of 
property $ $ 

Searching expenses 
$ 

Total (SI.Ill of 1 i nes 
1 ' 2, and 3) 

$ $ 

I certify that I have examined this 
claim and have found it to be in 
accord with all applicable provisions 
of Federal Law and the Regulations 
issued by the Department of Housing 
and Urban Development pursuant thereto. 
Therefore, this claim is approved and 

pa)ffl:~
5
::~

0

:uthorlzed in the ~of 

RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE: 
DATE CHECK NO. AMOUNT 



., ca FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT- BUSI a 
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all items on this page except: If claim Is for moving and related 
expenses as documented on Schedules A, B, and/or C, omit Block 9; if claim is for a payment 
in lieu of moving and related expenses as documented on Schedule D, omit Block 8. As used 
on this form the term "concern" includes business concerns, nonprofit organizations, and 
farm o erations. 
NOTE: If claim exceeds $10,000, the Local Agency must obtain HUD concurrence prior to 

mak in pa ment. 
1. NAME OF CONCERN: Willie Mae Walton A artments 
2. ADDRESSES IN PROJECT OR PROGRAM 

AREA OCCUPIED BY CONCERN PRIOR 
TO SUBMISSION OF THIS CLAIM 

ADDRESS ES 

102-06 N. Knott 

DATES OCCUPIED 
ROM TO 

1952 1973 
3. ADDRESS PRESENTLY OCCUPIED BY CONCERN 4. STATE TYPE OF BUSINESS OR PRINCIPAL 

BUSINESS ACTIVITY 
Date move to this address started Apartment House 

5, FORM OF OPERATION (check one) 6. DID CONCERN DISCONTINUE BUSINESS? Yes_ 

]. 
8. 

9. 

10. 

Sole Proprietorship 
Partnership 
Corporation 
Nonprofit Organization 

IF YES, STATE REASON FOR DISCONTINUING BUSINESS _____________ _ 

x Other (identify) Apartment House DOES CONCERN PLAN TO REESTABLISH? 
TYPE OF CLAIM: THIS CLAIM FOR REIMBURSEMENT IS: INITIAL x SUPPLEMENTARY 
AMOUNT OF BUSINESS RELOCATION CLAIM FOR MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES: 
a. Reimbursement for actual reasonable moving expenses 

Attach com leted Schedule A • ncludes stora e costs. 
b. Reimbursement for actual direct loss of tangible personal property 

Attach com leted Schedule B 
c. Reimbursemert:for actual reasonable searching expenses 

Attach com leted Schedule C 
D 

$2,500.00 

PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES. I certify that this business is not 
part of a commercial enterprise having another establishment not being acquired which 
is engaged in the same or similar business, that displacement will cause a substantial 
loss of existing patronage, and claim payment in the amount of $_~z._.,s~OaO ...... O~Q.__ ____ _ 

t/4,:~ tltu. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Tltle 1 , Sec. 001, provl es: 
''Whoever in any matter within the Jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States, knowingly and willingly falslfles ••• or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statement or entry shall be fined $10,000 or Imprisoned not more than 
five years, or both." I certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and 
information submitted herewith and made a part hereof have been examined and approved 
by me and are true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the 
penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, 
falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture 
of the entire claim. I further certify that I (and, to the best of my knowledge, the 
concern indicated in Block 1) have not submitted any other claim for, or received, 
reimbursement or compensation for any item of loss or expense in this claim, that I 
(and to t he best of my knowledge, the concern indicated in Block 1) will not accept 
reimbursement or compensation from any other source for any item of loss or expense 
paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accu­
rately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually 
incurred. 

1J 
Signature of Owner or Authorized Agent Tit le 



• 
MEMORANDUM 

TO: Chet Daniels 

FR<»1: Dorothy Lyon 

SUBJECT: Parcel No. RS-4-4 
KUNKEL, Elizabeth/WALTON, Wil I ie Mae 
Emanuel Hospital Urban Renewal Project 

• 
September 14, 1972 

According to the appraisals for acquisition, subject property 
i s a two story walk-up type four-plex containing 1,344 sq. ft. 
of mai n floor area, with the same amount of floor area on the 
second floor. 



• 
WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE. STARK, HIEFIELD 8 NORVILLE, P. C. 

DAVID R WILLIAMS 
MALCOLM I MONTAGUE 
DONALD R. STARK 
PR ESTON C HIEFIELD, IR 
OLIVER I NORVILLE 
IAMES E GRIFFIN 
LARRY C. HAMMACK 
RICHARD E. ALEXA DER 

Mr. Chet Daniels 

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT !..AW 

BOISE C ASCADE B UILDING 

PORTLAND. OREGON 97201 

October 9, 1972 

TELEPHONE 222-996 

235 North Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Re: PDC v. Kunkel and Walton 

Dear Chet: 

Would you please give me a report on attempts to relocate 
Mrs. Kunkel in light of my letter of September 13th. 

DRS: avh 

Very truly yours, 

WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE, STARK, 
HIEFIELD & NORVILLE, P.C. 



• • 
WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE, STARK, HIEFIELD 8 NORVILLE, P. C. 

ATTORNEYS AND OUNSELORS AT ~W 

DAVID R. WILLIAMS 
MALCOLM I MONTAGUE 
DONALD R . STARK 

PR ESTON C HIEFIELD. IR 
OLIVER I. NORVILLE 
IAMES E. GRI FFIN 
LARRY C. HAMMACK 
RICHARD E. ALEXANDER 

'Ir . h L D ni ls 
23 5 '. lo rt •lonroe 

8 I E ASCADE B UILDING TELEPHONE 222-9966 

P RTL.AND . R CON 7 0 1 

r• r> ' 1,1 ' r 13 , 1 7 

Port l n , r on 9 7 227 

e : PDC v . 1<unk 1 and :;al t on 

De r C t: 

Enclosed is a l c tt r f ro Il i erek , w ic1 I as. ed 
1im to s end to e , a vising t ~c ount of inco e 
f rom the a artrnents an<l 1r s . alton 's incone as a nurs e . 
B se upon t1ese is it possi l e to g ive her a relocation 
in lie u payment, an i f so, in w· at amount. lso, is 
s c e ntitle to ovin ~ a llowanc of the f urniture in 
t e other partments. It is my un e rsta n <ling t hat t e 
in lieu covers all suc h e .· enses , al thoug· he r own oving 
costs from her own unit p robab ly could be allowed . lso, 
I be lieve you were going to advise me t he limits of reloca­
tion for her under t e new schedules of HUD , which were not 
in effect prior to your p revious memorandwn. I agree wit 
you tat if we could just get rs. Halton to meet with 
some one we could resolve t h is matter , but she still will 
not do so. I have no objeetions to your calling r. Di e rek 
d irectly an s e eing if some contact could be of help . 

DRS:avh 

Very truly yours, 

WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE , STARK, 
HIEFIELD & NORVILLE , P.C. 

<Z4'~ 
Donald R. Stark 



• 

1'" • Jonald R. Stark 
Attorney at Law 

WILLIAM V. Bl EREK 
ATTORNEY' A T L,IIJ,.,W 

SUITI: 108 , L.L.OVO F>L.AZA 

1,25 N 1: . 11'1\IINO STRCCT 

PORTL,IIJ,.,N0, OREGON Q7232 

Sept .12, 1972 

Boise Cascade Building 
Portia nd , Oregon 9 7 2 0 l 

Re: City vs. Walton 

Dear Mr. Stark: 

Reference our telephone conversations relative to the above please be advised 
that Mrs. Walton has stated to me that she rents three of her units for $50.00 
per month each for a total income of $150 per month. These units are rented 
furnished and for that amount of rent I am advised that there are few deductions. 

She is employed on a full time basis with the University of Oregon Medical 
School Hospital and her monthly gross wage is $513. 

Based upon the above consideration should be given to awarding her the full 
amount authorized for her going out of business. 

She has also asked me to request a moving allowance for her and to consider 
the movement of her furniture that are situate in the other apartments. 

She is still looking for relocation housing and I would hope this should be 
found so that an earnest money agreement can be forwarded to you at the 
earliest. 

Sincerely, 

William V. Bierek 

WVB:bn 
cc: W.M.Walton 

, 
I 







. ' . 

DAVID R WILLIAMS 
MALCOLM I MONTAGUE 
DONALD R. STARK 
PRESTON C HIEFIELD. JR. 
OLIVER I. NORVILLE 
JAMES E. GRIFFIN 
LARRY C. HAMMA K 
RICHARD E. ALEXANDER 

June 6, 1972 

WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE, STARK, HIEFIELD S NORVILLE, P. C. 
ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT I...AW 

BOISE CASCADE BUILDING 

PORTLAND . OREGON 97201 

Mr. Stan Jones 
Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Re: Parcel RS 4-4 

Dear Stan: 

TELEPHONE 222-9966 

I am now in negotiations for settlement with the 
attorney for Willie Mae Walton. He advises me that she would 
accept the "maximum of $15,000 relocation." I understand that 
the property is a four-plex. Would you please advise me of 
what the limitations are on relocation benefits and the status 
of any discussions with Willie Mae Walton. 

DRS/bb 

very truly yours, 

MONTAGUE, STARK, 
NORVILLE, P.C. 



• 

P r eel Mo. RS-4-4 

Owne r: ~ALT ON, Wil I ie Mae 
102 M. Knott Street - Apt A 

KUNK~L, Eli abeth 
(Get address & phone no.) 

QUESTIONS: 

1. Is Wi 11 ie Mae Turn r same as Wi I 1 ie Mae Wal ton? 

2. Was contract of sale satis f ied to cl ear title? 

3. Was Etta Mae Clar k married?- (!r, 'illlb.J"'""' 
where can she be reached? 

(Phone) 

4. \./as James Polk married? - t!o-OW#I~,. 4/ t1;,e t:n'< 
Where can he be reached. 
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Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

7l.i8'r 

?1llte Jlle .ial~a 
1!12 nrtll ,Cott: 
.\~Dt 2 
2:artlandl,,> Oregon 

Geet1--llt 

L DlPCit.t 3/3l.fT2 OREGON DIVISION 

A. consolidated statement of all charges and 
advances in connection with this order will 
be provided at closing . 

O .P. $ _____ Prem. $ ____ _ 

M.P. $ Prem. $ _ ___ _ 

w~ ore prepared to issue title insurance policy in the usual form insuring the title to the land described on the attached 
description sheet: 

Vestee: 
!TJ.ZABlml iillDL and. YUetJX ax D11.Nllp 
•• ~__,u 2D. e: an .. 

Doted as of , 19 Jt 8 ,00 o .m. 
Miu"cll 27 '(~ 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

Subject to the usual printed exceptions and stipulations, 
~1//dt.:-~ 
' ~ Htll1aas 

l.. ~70 ta••• i523.25J •1Snqaent. 

2. 1970-n taX4t8'. $319.25. •lillqoea.'t • 
. -

3. 2971.-72 t.ax .. A ;329.~3_; r$ ~1d. 
(:' cc t. ?to. ~30-1370-C.ode COl.) · 

'-: . c:m.uact ~ Sala,. L':,c lt.dJ.ng the ter.:a a--:d ;>r.>via.io.na thuci,t,. 
~l:?~ttn Ellzal>e'to KUnul !tnd .l1da _ • G1J2Ui)1e lX).tb s1r..gle wQeaD, 

.::?. r' 1 ::11 l 2e ~t,.e Ttlrr .. r 1r:d Etta Mle Cl:1.rk~ d-lted ...;e:;,temae.r 23• 195-4,­
..;- -:.c :>.rded OC~ 6, l 954 bl ~lf. lcS4 93ge 2S.1, Dettd Rec~da .. 

-:?; :L""ll'!tr..:%21!:..t i'e<:orded r;~1.!maez ..,~ 19-5!+ i::.EOO!t !.6,39 page 1-5, O!ed 
,·:-.c,. ::l,:-j3~ lt~~-a :~e C1 ... :u< ::..:!s J S :>1.:.;::ed :::':! !" i.:~tettst t o .James ?::>~. 

Report No . PRELIMINARY REPORT ONLY 



· ·Pio~eer National Title Ins.nee Company 
-2-

OREGON DIVISION 

-:::; .tmtnlllnt. recorded Septaaoero. 1956 1.:i .D00k ~ page 211, 
: <.'!e~ ~•da• ...-- Polk naa ~• ign.ed b1a !.n.tereat to ~ilJ1e •• 
_:u!le.l". (Ur.cu tbe ur..dJ.v1.dad 00e-bal!' inten-at veatecl 1n 
::!..uaMtblQul«.l) 

5. ~~ sbow.d be .tmuisbed that Etta Jlle Clazlt •• 1tm111Zrl.ed oa 
0--:'~r 30. 1~. ~ da1:e ot tbll uaclltioo ~ aaaigrwwat « 
~~tnct nnned bl 1A E..cqti:m so. 4 aaove. 

5 .. .?%oat' 8boald N ~W tba't Ja- Polk wa. uree:r?iN OD 
;.~-~ 30~ 1956, tbe date :d th• uecutiml c4" the •••:ts.nw-u ~ 
=itnct Ni'erred ta 1:1 ~•pti.on no. 4 aboY•. 

Continuation Sheet Report No. 



• : 1 • 
DESCRIPTION SHEET 

See page 1 for VHting and encumbrances, U any. 

Description of the tract of land which is the subject of this report: 

r,;,t lfi, Bl,.ock. 4, RAXLROAD SHOPS ADutrIOa, 1n tbe C.1.t:7 ~ POnl.and, 
C~mrty or ailtnmah and Stat• ot Qreg:m. 

Ro;,o:1 No. 
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E77. • • The- sketch below is made solely for the purpose of assisting in locating said premi1" and the Company auume1 
no liability for variations, if any, in dimensions and location ascertained by actual survey. 
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. HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY . 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for e~ch dwelling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst _______ Date of survey 1 Tabulator _______ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. ___L_ Structure No . .L._ Census Block No. __1_ Census Tract No. _ ,_ 
Street Address 11 Apartment No. A 
A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 

1. Assistance may be needed, yes __ , no 
2. Why no assistance m::ty be needed 

a. Vacant 
b. Will be vacated on the following date -----
c. Other reasons ------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Re location Assistance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex 
1.U,H\\ \ en J ,, Head of household w 
2. H 
3. 

Occupation 

C 
I. 

----------------------------------------4. ----------------------------------------5. ----------------------------------------6. _______________________________________ _ 

7. ----------------------------------------8. ----------------------------------------9. _______________________________________ _ 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of empl~yers · Street address where jobs are located to work 

(J 1- ' 
7,..1 I C: ._. 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month 
household who have income from In month before In an average 
any source this survey month during 1970 

$ ______ $ _______ _ 

Total family or household income per month $______ ·---~-~------"_+__ B s1- • 
D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 

1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) ___________________ _ 
2. Transportation, number of autos owned ___ , use bus ___ , walk __ 
3. Will rent house , apartment , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ ____ per mo. 

(Furniture is owned, yes __ , no , stove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 
4. Will buy house in price range $~ down payment of $ __ _, monthly payment of $ __ _ 
5. If now buying this house, how m~ayments on contract or mortgage monthly $ ----6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms __ , kitchen __ , dining room __ , 

living room , number of bathrooms , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit 
7. Other characteristics w o(J) I M-- ----

PDC-HRS-3 t.. 
1-15-71 
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" , ,. • • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst ~ Surveyed ._ I l ~ 11 Tabulator Date 
Dwelling Unit No. I Structure No. l Census Block No. 2 Census Tract No. ,: II 
Street Address ~ (J ~ "' "t± Legal Description 

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAHE & ADDRESS OF 
~t ~l:t. ~J ' I ~ .q~ I 

... , ~ I:::C , ~ ~ i:: ltl '2 N ~ '('"' ± 
TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? ( Cf Yes ( ) No INTERVIEWED? ( ) 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

One-family house 
Apt. in a house 

~ Apt. in apt. bldg. or p I ex ...!:f_ 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has -2._ stories (do not 
count basement) 

--------------------t d-n. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 
Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 

...,__;....,.__ Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 

--- Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floo 
Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 

_L_ No. of bathrooms 
...,..L_ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 

for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

\9J I Period market value data applicable 
4 \ L\ l.,iJ Date of last appraisal ,a. 1 Date structure was originally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 
Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

Land $ _____ $ ______ _ 
Improvements 
Total 

PDC-HRS-1 
Rev. 1 /2 1 /7 1 

Apartment No. d 

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 
I 

f~ 
TELEPHONE: 

Yes ( ) No INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg. 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
structure this dw. unit 

Land $ ' ) 0 $ -------
Improvements 
Total 

\ 344 Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 

of commercial space: Land$ ---
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR Tms RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash 
average ~re_n_t __ 
Rent $_· __ _ 
Electricity 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total S ----

Utilities 

$ ___ _ 

$ __ _ 

Depoe its required of renter 

Total paid 
by renter 

$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 

Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental lnformaUon obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 

Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ -----
Period house has been for sale, months 

vn. REMARKS 
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